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Patrick Styles’ 
Final Journey 
Home HE WALKED FOR GOD – AND NOW WALKS WITH 

HIM… Patrick Styles walking from Carletonville to 
Mossel Bay — a man on a mission for God. 

South Africa bids farewell to Patrick 
Styles (64) — the man known far 
and wide as “the man with the 
cross.” For over a decade, Patrick 
walked thousands of kilometres 
across the country, carrying a 
wooden cross and spreading 
the message of God’s love, 
forgiveness, and hope.

From Rustenburg to Potchefstroom, 
Koster to Cape Town, and even 
Carletonville to Mossel Bay, 
Patrick’s steps inspired countless 
people to turn their hearts toward 
God. His walks raised awareness 
about farm murders and called the 
nation to prayer — always guided 
by faith, never fame.

Patrick passed away on 13 October 
2025, leaving behind his devoted 
wife Desiré, three sons, seven 
grandchildren, and a legacy that 
will never fade.

Though his earthly journey has 
ended, Patrick’s message still rings 
true: “Take up your cross daily and 
follow Jesus Christ.”

Read more on page 2
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Announcing the death of a family member is 
a time-honoured tradition as life should be 
celebrated and never forgotten. To help you to 
celebrate the life of your loved one and share 
details about the upcoming funeral, place an 
obituary in our newspaper, free of charge. 
You  can include the date of death, details 
about their life and surviving family members. 
You can also write a special message, a poem 
or a prayer. Please   include a photo and the 
date, time and place of the memorial service. 

If you would like to place an obituary in 
Platinum Weekly / Platinum Bushvelder, 
send the information via WhatsApp to 

072 482 6871 or email 
news@platinumweekly.co.za/ 

news@platinumbushvelder.co.za.

Placing an obituary

Remembering Patrick Styles, 
South Africa’s Man with the Cross
Rustenburg – South Africa mourns the passing 
of Patrick Styles (64), known across the nation as 
“the man with the cross” — a humble believer who 
carried a wooden cross along countless roads to 
share the message of God’s love, forgiveness, 
and salvation.
Patrick’s remarkable journey of faith began in 
2010, when a powerful prophecy at his church 
changed the course of his life. Three years later, 
in 2013, he told his wife Desiré that he would build 
a cross and walk with it — not for show, but to 
call people back to God. His first journey took him 
from Rustenburg to Potchefstroom, marking the 
beginning of a decade-long mission that would 
see him walk through nearly every province of 
South Africa.
“God was with him every step of the way,” recalls 
Desiré. “Patrick walked in obedience, praying for 
revival in our nation and for people to find hope 
again in Jesus.”
Over the years, Patrick’s cross became a symbol 
of faith, perseverance, and compassion. He 
walked through towns and farmlands — from 
Koster to Cape Town, Carletonville to Mossel Bay, 
the Karoo, Mpumalanga, the Free State, Pretoria, 

and even the Cape coast — raising awareness 
about farm murders, praying for both victims and 
perpetrators, and declaring that “this land belongs 
to Jesus.”
Patrick’s message was simple yet profound: “God 
said, go out and make disciples of all nations. 
We must return to Him. I pray for the farmers and 
even for the farm murderers — that God may fill 
their hearts and turn them away from their evil 
ways.”
He relied solely on faith — often walking for weeks 
at a time, sustained by the kindness of strangers 
and the strength of his calling. His journey inspired 
thousands online, where he shared prayers and 
messages that reached far beyond the roads he 
walked.
Patrick passed away on 13 October 2025 and 
was laid to rest at the Huis van Gebedsbediening 
in De Wildt, Hartbeespoort, under Pastor Wally 
Rheeder. He leaves behind his wife of 27 years, 
three sons, and seven grandchildren — and a 
legacy of unwavering faith.
Though Patrick’s earthly steps have stopped, his 
message continues to echo: “Take up your cross 
daily and follow Him.”
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Elevate your
professional journey with 
our accredited courses in 

occupational health
and safety.     

WHY CHOOSE OUR COURSES?
Nationally and Internationally Accredited: Globally recognized 
qualifications. Flexible Learning Formats: Choose from full-
time, distance, or e-learning to fit your lifestyle. Specialised 

Training: Focus on high-demand areas like mining and industrial 
safety. Discounted Tariffs: Register by November 30th to 

benefit from our special rates. Various Payment Plans: We 
offer multiple options to make your education affordable. 
Don’t miss out on this opportunity to enhance your career 

prospects and gain valuable expertise.
COURSES AVAILABLE

COMSOC® Level 1, 2 & 3 Incident Cause Analysis Method 
(ICAM®) Environmental Management ISO 45001:2018 

courses Legal responsibility courses And many more…

COMSOC® and ICAM® are registered trademarks of Skillfull, 
which means Skillfull has exclusive rights to offer and 

provide these courses

UPCOMING EVENTS:
•	SOC/COMSOC®3 Full Time Course:   

3rd November - 14th November 2025
•	SOC/COMSOC®1 Full Time Course: 

17th November - 28th November 2025
•	SOC/COMSOC®2 Full Time Course:  

1st December – 12th December 2025

Contact our client services 
department for enquiries / 
Course Schedule: Tel: 
018 786 4300 / 018 786 2812 
(08h00 – 16h00)
Email-info@skillfull29.co.za 
/ Or visit us at 
www.skillfull29.co.za

WANT TO PLACE AN ADVERT? CALL 014 592 3257

Patrick walking to raise awareness 
on farm murders and reclaiming 
the land for Jesus in Velddrif.

Patrick Styles’ steps may 
have stopped, but his 
message of faith continues.

Patrick and his brother, Michael Styles, building 
the fourth wooden cross together in 2023 — a 
symbol of their shared faith and devotion.

Uncle Pat on one of his many journeys — walking 
from Koster to Cape Town with his cross.

Patrick Styles in Velddrif, praying 
for revival in South Africa.
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WARNING ON THE N4 
| stone-throwing incidents | motorists urged to stay alert
Rustenburg – Motorists travelling along the N4 between Brits Plaza and 
Rustenburg are urged to be cautious following recent reports of stones and rocks 
being thrown at vehicles along this stretch of road.
Bakwena Platinum Corridor Concessionaire, responsible for maintaining and 
monitoring the N1N4 route, issued a public safety alert on 17 October 2025 via 
their official Facebook page. The post confirmed that their patrol teams are on 
duty 24/7 to keep the route clear and ensure the safety of all road users.
However, these recent incidents present a serious hazard. Rocks thrown from 
the roadside can cause severe vehicle damage, injuries, or worse. Motorists are 
advised to remain vigilant, especially when driving at night, and to immediately 
report any suspicious activity to Bakwena’s control room or the nearest authorities.
Let’s all stay alert, keep our roads safe, and look out for one another. 

P324 OCTOBER 2025,    PLATINUM WEEKLY,    Tel:  014 592 3257,    Fax: 011 252 6669,    E-mail: ads@platinumweekly.co.za



Runaway 
lion 

captured 
near 

Zeerust
North West – The Department of Economic 
Development, Environment, Conservation and 
Tourism (DEDECT) has confirmed that a lion 
which escaped from a transport trailer earlier this 
week has been safely captured.
The incident occurred on Monday, 20 October 
2025, along the R49 between Lichtenburg and 
Zeerust. The lion was en route from the Free 
State to Nietverdiend in the Ramotshere Moiloa 
area when it reportedly broke free from its trailer, 
sparking widespread concern on social media. 
Authorities quickly responded to the scene, 
and the lion was recaptured without incident — 
bringing great relief to nearby communities and 
road users.
While no injuries or damages have been reported, 

DEDECT has launched a formal investigation into 
the matter. Early findings suggest there may have 
been an infringement of the transport permit’s 
conditions. The probe will also examine whether 
the owner complied with South African National 
Standards (SANS) 1884-3, which detail legal 
requirements for the safe transport and handling 
of wild animals, including cage design, vehicle 
specifications, and animal welfare protocols.
In addition, investigators will check compliance 
with permit Condition 5, which requires public 
liability insurance to cover any potential damages 
caused by escaped animals. Game farmers 
and wildlife transporters are urged to ensure full 
compliance with all safety and permit regulations 
to prevent similar incidents in future.

Help us shape the future of the geological drilling industry – 
“one student at a time”

Are you ready to build a career in one 
of South Africa’s most dynamic industries?

Join Rosond, Southern Africa’s leading geological drilling company, 
and unlock your potential through our 2026 Bursary Programme.
We’re investing in the next generation of innovators, engineers, 
and leaders — young South Africans who want to make a real 

impact in the mining and technical sectors.

Why You Should Apply 
Our bursary isn’t just financial support — 
it’s a launchpad for your career.
• Financial support for your studies
• Mentorship from experienced professionals
• Vacation work and internship opportunities
• Priority access to employment at Rosond 

after graduation

Fields of Study Supported
• Mining & Geology
• Engineering 

(Mechanical, Electrical, Civil, etc.)
• Information Technology & Data Science
• Finance, Supply Chain & Human Resources
• Environmental Management & Occupational 

Health & Safety
• Technical Trades

Our Commitment to Communities
Preference will be given to candidates 
from host communities where Rosond 
operates — advancing local skills 
development and empowering the 
youth in our regions.

How to Apply
• Visit www.rosond.com to download and complete the bursary application form
• Submit your completed application with all required documents before 16 November 2025

About Rosond
Rosond is Southern Africa’s leading geological drilling company, employing over 

1,200 people across the region.
We pride ourselves on innovation, safety, and investing in the future — our people.

Who We’re Looking For 
We’re seeking motivated, talented young 
South Africans who are:
• Passionate about mining, drilling, 

and technology
• Academically driven and eager to learn
• Committed to safety, sustainability, 

and teamwork

2026 Bursary Programme 
Closing Date: 16 November 2025

Northam/ Hartbeespoort – A heart-warming story 
of courage and compassion unfolded on Friday 
8 August 2025, when a barn owl with a fractured 
wing was rescued in an extraordinary cross-
province operation — complete with an airplane 
and a community united by care.
The call for help came from Mel, who discovered the 
injured owl near Mawala Lodge outside Northam. 
Recognising the urgency, Brendan Murray, co-
founder of the Owl Rescue Centre (ORC), took 
to the skies from Kroon Airfield to ensure the bird 
received medical attention as quickly as possible.
“The faster an animal gets the help it needs, the 
greater the chance of a successful rehabilitation 
and release,” explained Danelle Murray, ORC’s co-
founder and director.
Mawala Lodge graciously granted Brendan 
permission to use their small airstrip — a gesture 
that turned what could have been a long, stressful 
road trip into a two-hour, life-saving mission. Upon 
landing, Mel met Brendan on the airstrip, carefully 
transferring the owl into a special soundproof 

carrier for the flight to ORC’s Hartbeespoort facility.
At the centre, veterinarians confirmed the owl’s 
wing was fractured, likely from a collision with 
a fence or vehicle — a common risk for these 
nocturnal hunters. Thanks to prompt care, the 
owl is now healing well and expected to make a 
full recovery before being reintroduced to the wild 
through a gradual soft-release programme.
“We believe in the intrinsic value of every single 
life,” says Danelle. “When an animal is in distress, 

its suffering is immediate and absolute. If we have 
the means to help, we are duty-bound to do so.”
The Owl Rescue Centre, a registered non-profit 
based in Hartbeespoort, rescues and rehabilitates 
around 2,000 owls annually, while also caring 
for other wildlife such as baboons, porcupines, 
caracals, monkeys, and even crocodiles and 
hippos. Beyond rescue work, the organisation 
leads research and education initiatives to reduce 
human-wildlife conflict and promote biodiversity — 

including vital research 
as part of the IUCN 
Otter Specialist Group.
The team extended 
heartfelt thanks to 
Mawala Lodge for their 
swift cooperation and to Mel, whose compassion 
set this life-saving mission in motion.
The barn owl is on the mend — and soon, it will 
take to the skies again.

The injured owl during its 
dramatic rescue mission, 
safely secured for its 
flight to Hartbeespoort.

Owl Rescue Takes Flight 
from Northam to Safety

Wings 
of Hope

The barn owl — 
calm, content, 
and well on the 
road to recovery.

About Owl Rescue Centre NPC

Owl Rescue Centre is a registered non-profit company and permitted rehabilitation facility 
devoted to the care of Southern Africa’s owl species and other wildlife. Founded by Brendan 
and Danelle Murray, the centre forms part of a 12,000-hectare conservancy near Hartbeespoort 
and is a proud member of the IUCN Species Survival Commission and Otter Specialist Group.
www.owlrescuecentre.org.za | info@owlrescuecentre.org.za 

The escaped lion was safely captured after a brief scare near Zeerust.
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Pharmacy Targeted Twice in Two Days 
— Suspects Still at Large

FORMER FARMWORKER 
ARRESTED AFTER 

BRUTAL 
BUFFELSHOEK 
FARM ATTACK

NW | 945 SUSPECTS 
ARRESTED IN 1 WEEK 

North West – The North West 
police have made a powerful start to 
the Safer Festive Season campaign, 
arresting 945 suspects across the 
province during Operation Shanela 
2 between 12 and 19 October 2025. 
The high-density, multi-agency 
operation was rolled out across all 
five districts, tackling a wide range 
of criminal activities and hotspots.
According to colonel Adéle Myburgh, 
the majority of arrests – 466 in total 
– were made by detectives targeting 
suspects on the province’s wanted 
list. The arrests covered a variety of 
offences, including cases involving 
illegal immigrants (54 arrested) and 
numerous other serious crimes. 
The week’s efforts included joint 
compliance inspections focusing 
on known crime generators such 
as illegal liquor trading and second-
hand goods dealing. These actions 
led to 25 unlicensed shebeens being 
shut down, and large quantities 
of liquor and other contraband 
confiscated. The crackdown 
also uncovered drugs, firearms, 
ammunition, laptops, tobacco 
products, and precious metals.
In one of the largest busts of 
the week, Potchefstroom Crime 
Prevention officers intercepted a 
truck on the N12 between Fochville 
and Potchefstroom, recovering 
illicit cigarettes valued at R3.3 
million. The suspects, Xolani Dladla 
(45) and Sanele Bele (27), were 

arrested and appeared before the 
Potchefstroom Magistrate’s Court 
on 15 October 2025. 
In Rustenburg, a late-night 
intelligence-driven operation 
led to the arrest of two suspects 
transporting suspected stolen 
copper cable worth R65,000. The 
police stopped a Toyota Hilux 
bakkie on the R24, discovering the 
copper inside. The accused, Ejaz 
Hussain Shan (36) and Prince 
Nyamukondiwa (37), appeared 
before the Rustenburg Magistrate’s 
Court on 17 October and were 
remanded in custody pending their 
bail hearing on 23 October.
Acting provincial commissioner, 
major general Ryno Naidoo, 
commended the province’s Justice, 
Crime Prevention and Security 
(JCPS) Cluster for their teamwork 
and dedication.

Potchefstroom – A 48-year-old man, Malandela George Mbela, has been 
remanded in custody following a violent farm attack that left an elderly 
farming family traumatised in the Buffelshoek area near Potchefstroom.
According to colonel Adéle Myburgh, Mbela appeared before the 
Potchefstroom Magistrates’ Court on Wednesday, 15 October 2025, and 
will remain in custody until his next court appearance on 22 October 
2025.
The accused, who previously worked on the farm, allegedly attacked the 
farmer’s 70-year-old husband, his 68-year-old wife, and their 34-year-
old daughter on Sunday morning, 12 October 2025, at their farmhouse 
situated along the R500 (Parys/Fochville) road.
Police reports indicate that Mbela overpowered the farmer’s wife and 

daughter inside a storeroom, assaulted them, and then locked them 
inside before proceeding to the main house where he attacked the farmer. 
The suspect then fled the scene in the family’s Toyota Hilux bakkie.
The two women managed to escape and alert the police and neighbouring 
farmers, setting off a coordinated search. The stolen vehicle was later 
spotted in Parys, where the suspect abandoned it and fled on foot.
Mbela later handed himself over to the police in Parys on Monday, 
13 October 2025, leading to his arrest.
All three victims were taken to a nearby hospital for treatment. The farmer 
was admitted overnight and discharged the following day, while his wife 
and daughter received medical attention for their injuries.
Police investigations are ongoing.

Kroondal – In a troubling series of events, Kroondal Pharmacy was 
broken into twice in just two days. According to police reports, the first 
break-in occurred early on the morning of 8 October 2025, when two 
male suspects entered the building by cutting a hole in the ceiling near 
the front shop. Fortunately, nothing was stolen during this first attempt, 
though visible damage showed where the intruders had gained entry.
However, the second incident took place the following night, on 9 
October 2025, when the suspects returned — this time breaking open 
the Trellidor security gate. The second attack was far more destructive.
Pharmacy owner Loumarie Breet told Platinum Weekly: “They stole 
medication — including chronic medication — as well as an Android 
TV box, TV, cellphone, laptop, and the hard drive from our security 
cameras. They even broke the cameras.”
The case is under investigation. Residents are urged to report any 
suspicious activity or information that may help the police identify the 
suspects.

Recovered copper cable valued at R65 000, 
seized by the Rustenburg police.
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BURSARY APPLICATIONS 
FOR 2026 REGISTRATIONS
 
 

Rustenburg Chrome Community Empowerment Trust is calling for 
interested and qualifying Grade 12 learners, matriculants and school 
leavers to apply for an opportunity to be awarded a bursary.
 

Qualifying criteria to be eligible to apply and be considered for a bursary:
	 Resident within Wards 29, 33, 34, 35 and 45
	 In possession of a matric certificate or Grade 11 results (if still studying Grade 12)
	 Have applied for admission at a registered and accredited tertiary institution in South Africa
	 Have been accepted or to be accepted pending the final matric results
	 Must be willing to enter into a bursary contract with the Trust for the conditions under which the 

bursary is awarded
 

The following must be submitted to apply for a bursary 
	 Application letter motivating your application to be considered for a bursary (letter to indicate the 

field of study and the institution applied to and the estimated costs of study if available)
	 Proof of application from the institution applied to
	 Certified copies (not older than 3 months) of ID and matric results or Grade 11 results if still 

studying Grade 12
	 Proof of Residence from Councillor or Kgosana or Municipality Statement not older than 3 months

All applications must be emailed to:  
📧📧📧 info@rcmcommunitytrust.co.za by  
📆📆📆 15th November 2025.
 
NB: LATE APPLICATIONS WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED. 
ONLY SUCCESSFUL APPLICANTS WILL BE NOTIFIED IN WRITING.

BOSMAN 
WEEKEND 
Returns to Groot 

Marico
Groot Marico – After lively debate (and a little 
peach mampoer), the Drogedal Committee 
has announced the return of the Herman 
Charles Bosman Weekend, taking place from 
24–26 October 2025.
Hosted by the Groot 
Marico Visitors 
Information Centre 
and the HC Bosman 
Literary Society, the 
event celebrates 
the wit and wonder 
of Bosman’s stories 
— and the timeless 
magic of the Marico.
This year’s theme, inspired by Bosman’s 
“Marico Revisited,” explores “the spirit(s) of 
the Marico” — a landscape rich in mystery, 
memory, and meaning. Expect readings, 
performances, mampoer tastings, and the 
simple joys of good company.
Bookings are R1,400 per person (including 
meals and performances). Spaces are 
limited — book early! For more info, 
contact Santa van Bart on 083 272 2958 or 
info@marico.co.za. 

HELP Protect 
the Endangered 
Pangolin

A pangolin, one of the most trafficked and endangered 
mammals in the world. If you’ve spotted one or witnessed 
suspicious activity, such as someone attempting to sell or 
trade it illegally, report it immediately.
Simply snap a photo of the animal, note its location, and send 
the details to the Pangolert number: 

072 726 4654

A pangolin, one of the most trafficked and endangered mammals in the world.

If you have information about suspected 
arson, report it to SAPS. Remember, 

you’ll need to provide a sworn statement 
and possibly testify in court. Arson is a 
serious crime, involving the intentional 

burning of someone else’s property.

To remain anonymous,  
call Crime Stop at 08600 10111.

REPORT 
ARSON!
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As we head into the last stretch of the year, many 
households are preparing for school holidays, family 
gatherings, travel plans, and the early stages of festive 
season shopping. In addition to an increase in day-to-day 
spending, this unfortunately also means more opportunities 
for fraudsters to target unsuspecting individuals.

“As we enter the final months of the year, it’s important for 
individuals to remain alert to scams and fraudulent activity. 
Fraudsters know that this is a time when people are more 
relaxed, distracted, or busy with family plans, making them 
more vulnerable to scams. Protecting yourself comes down 
to awareness, caution, and using the secure tools your 
bank provides,” says Dhashni Naidoo, Consumer Education 
Programme Manager at FNB. 

Why this time of year matters
 
According to the South African Banking Risk Information 
Centre (SABRIC), digital banking fraud incidents more than 
doubled from 31,612 cases in 2023 to 64,000 in 2024, with 
financial losses exceeding R1.4 billion.
 
While it isn’t December yet, transaction volumes are already 
on the rise as families prepare for Black Friday, holidays, 
school breaks, and upcoming events. Fraudsters know this, 
and they use the increased pace of life and our moments of 
distraction to their advantage.

Naidoo also stresses that education and awareness are 
your best defences. “The more you understand how scams 
work, the less likely you are to be caught off guard. It’s 
about building simple but consistent habits that make it 
harder for fraudsters to succeed. Small, everyday habits like 
always verifying text messages, links, or calls through your 
bank’s official channels can go a long way in keeping your 
finances safe.” 
  
How scammers use social engineering to sneak in
 
FNB’s Head of Card Transact, Industry and Fraud Detection 
Chris Boxall says fraud has become more than just card 
skimming or stolen details. It’s about criminals inserting 
themselves into your daily life, through social engineering, 
especially when you’re already juggling bigger financial 
commitments. 

Social engineering refers to the act of psychologically 
manipulating victims into performing actions or divulging 
confidential information. And, when scammers use this 
strategy, the trickery often begins with something that feels 
normal: a routine-looking SMS, a WhatsApp alert, or even a 
phone call from someone claiming to be from your bank.
Fraudsters use these otherwise ordinary platforms to 
manipulate unsuspecting members of the public into giving 
them unauthorised access to bank accounts, money, and 
other important assets. They often achieve this through 
tactics like:

• Phishing: emails disguised as communication from your 
bank or South African Revenue Service (SARS), often 
promising tax refunds

• Vishing: calls where imposters pose as bank staff and 
pressure you for sensitive information

• Smishing also known as Messaging scams: on 
WhatsApp or SMS that push urgent links or payment 
requests

• Quishing: scams using QR codes that redirect to fake 
websites 

More than 63% of cases reported by SABRIC involved 
the stealing of personal information through emails, fake 
websites, social media or text messages (phishing), or 
through phone calls or voice messages (vishing), or other 
related scams.

“Scammers are becoming increasingly sophisticated in 
the ways in which they execute social engineering. From 
phishing and vishing to fake WhatsApp messages and 
suspicious texts, they exploit our trust, our busy schedules, 
and even our sense of urgency or panic,” adds Boxall.

Boxall warns that tax season adds another risk. “Fraudsters 
know many South Africans are expecting communication 
from the South African Revenue Service (SARS) about 
returns or funds. They use this to send out convincing 
emails or SMSs with fake links. Always double check using 
official SARS or bank channels.”

“Awareness is your first line of defence against fraud” says 
Boxall. “And, with a combination of vigilance and the right 
tools, you can keep yourself safe from fraudsters.”

“The more informed you are about how scams work, the 
better equipped you are to stop them before they start. 
As a bank, we believe that helping our customers by 
empowering them with knowledge is just as important as 
providing secure banking tools. Yes, an FNB Virtual Card or 
our Smart Alerts can give you peace of mind. But the real 
difference comes when you make fraud awareness part of 
your everyday routine. That’s especially important as we 
head toward the busy year-end period,” he concludes.

 
Consumer Education: Advertorial

Spotting fraud 
before it’s too late

Practical ways to protect yourself
 
FNB encourages consumers to combine vigilance, education and awareness, and smart banking habits with 
secure tools:
• Pause before you act: If a message or call feels rushed or suspicious, stop and think about your next move.
• Verify directly: Contact FNB through the official number which is 087 575 9444 or the FNB Banking App 

instead of responding to unsolicited requests. 
• Protect sensitive data: Never share PINs, passwords, or OTPs, no matter who asks. And remember that 

legitimate FNB staff will never, under any circumstances, ever ask you for this information.
• Bank with extra layers of safety: The FNB Virtual Card offers added protection for online purchases because 

it has a dynamic CVV, it’s temporary, merchant-specific, and can be locked immediately after use. 
• Stay informed in real-time: Turn on Smart Alerts in the FNB Banking App so you can receive instant updates 

on your transactions.

Platina Drive No. 10, Thabazimbi, Limpopo, 1387, Size: 9,078 m²  
(Nine thousand and seventy-eight square metres) 

Details: • Current lease agreement in place for the property (can be 
upheld or cancelled). • Registered tower lease on a 10m x 10m section 
of the property, with annual escalation, registered against the title deed. 
Property Features: • Main Office Building: Includes boardroom, open-plan area, private offices, small kitchen, 
and separate men’s and ladies’ toilets. • Security Office with steel lockers • Ablution Block: Showers, toilets, and 
additional office/storage space • 8 x Lockup Units: Each 6.3m deep x 3.55m wide x 3.05m high • 4 x IBR Sheds: Each 
10.4m deep x 4.3m wide x 3.8m high • Large Lapa • Fenced off concrete slabs • Massive Industrial Concrete Slab 
connecting all buildings and the lapa •  Extras: • Security system • JoJo tank with pressure pump

Contact Seller:

Len Lombard | 081 389 2846

FOR SALE
PRICE REDUCED 

FROM R3,300,000 to 
R2,900,000 

(R2.9 million)

View by appointment only, 
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY

Lease income on this 
property is more than 

20 year bond repayment if 
you don’t pay any deposit.

RAIN OR SHINE 
Our Ward Matters keeps Rustenburg clean!

WANT TO HELP?
Contact André (076 057 1669), Ilse (078 258 6620), or Ronel (072 854 8965).
Banking details: Our Ward Matters | FNB | Acc: 63038972641 | Branch: 258055 | Ref: OWM

Together, we clean. Together, we care. Together, Our Ward Matters.

Rustenburg – From bush cutting to rubbish 
removal, Our Ward Matters (OWM) continues 
to show that true transformation begins with 
teamwork. Led by André van Dyk and Cllr Tanya 
Rothman, and supported by the dedicated 
EPWP team, OWM has once again brought 
visible change to Wards 16 and 17 — even with 
the recent rain trying to slow things down!
20 October — Still Hard at Work
Although the weather made grass cutting 
impossible, the OWM team refused to stay 
indoors. One crew started in Azaleapark/ Selly 
Park, cleaning toward Greystone, then along 
the R24 near BP Garage and Waterfall Mall. 
Another pair tackled Dachill Avenue, clearing 
dumped waste and working through Cuckoo 
Avenue and the Checkers area. Meanwhile, 
a third team cleaned around Mike’s Kitchen, 

Total Garage, and Helen Joseph Drive, before 
heading down Waterberg, past KFC, Builders, 
and back along the R24.
A heartfelt thank you goes to Loelie from RE/
MAX and her team for their efforts in Helen 
Joseph Drive — every helping hand truly 
matters!
21 October — Joining Forces
The next morning, the OWM family expanded! 
Cllr Jean Keyser, Cllr Martin Coetzee, and 
Cllr Tanya Rothman joined André van Dyk 
and Michael Rothman for another productive 
clean-up. The team focused on Timbati Veld, 
cutting grass and clearing litter before moving 
on to Watervalrivier, where they began cleaning 
along the water canal toward Krokodilrivier — 
to be continued the next day. All refuse bags 
from Timbati Veld were cleared and removed.

20 October – Rain couldn’t stop 
the OWM team from cleaning 
Rustenburg’s streets and open spaces.

21 October – The 
OWM team joined by 
local councillors during 
the Timbati Veld 
and Watervalrivier 
clean-up.
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Our beloved Patrick 
Martin Nkopelang 
was born on 10 
July 1958, and 
sadly passed away 
on 21 September 
2025. He will be 
missed by his family 
and friends. The 
service took place 
on Saturday 27 
September 2025, in 
Phokeng.

The management 
and staff of Leading 
Light Funerals 
and Rustenburg 
Crematorium pray for 
the family in this time 
of sorrow – a service 
with dignity and 
respect. For more info, 
contact 014 592 8441 
or 073 903 4862. 

Doves Rustenburg 
would like to extend 
their heartfelt 
condolences to the 
family and friends 
of the late Khutlang 
J. Mabote, who was 
born on 5 January 
1982 and sadly 
passed away on 
3 October 2025. A 
burial service will be 
held in his honour 
on 25 October 2025 
in Lesotho. 

For any enquiries, 
please feel free 
to contact Doves 
Funerals Rustenburg 
on 014 592 1233 or 073 
209 2727.

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle John 
Robert Pretorius 
(79), oorlede op 14 
Oktober 2025. Ons 
groet hom Saterdag 
25 Oktober 2025 
om 11:00 vanuit 
die AGS Kerk, 78 
Pierneef Boulevard, 
Meyerton.

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis 
en Verassingsdienste, 
ken jou 
begrafnisondernemer.

Op 10 Oktober 2025 
is ons geliefde Allan 
William Pickering 
oorlede (gebore 
op 21 Junie 1948). 
Hy laat ’n groot 
leemte onder sy 
geliefdes en sal 
baie deur sy familie 
en vriende gemis 
word. Die diens 
het op Dinsdag 
14 Oktober 2025 
plaasgevind vanuit 
die Rustenburg 
Krematorium kapel.

Die Rustenburg 
Krematorium en 
Leading Light 
Begrafnisdienste bid 
die familie krag en 
sterkte toe – ’n diens 
met waardigheid 
en respek. Vir meer 
informasie, skakel 014 
592 8441 of 073 903 
4862. 

Doves Rustenburg 
would like to extend 
their heartfelt 
condolences to the 
family and friends 
of the late Robert 
Edwin Vogel, who 
was born on 20 
March 1966 and 
sadly passed away 
on 10 October 
2025. A cremation 
service was held in 
his honour on 17 
October 2025 at 
His Vision Church, 
Rustenburg. 

For any enquiries, 
please feel free 
to contact Doves 
Funerals Rustenburg 
on 014 592 1233 or 073 
209 2727.

Ons onthou met liefde 
wyle Hennie Coetzer 
(51), oorlede op 18 
Oktober 2025. Hennie 
is die seun van Ds 
Hennie Coetzer wat 
soveel goue spore in 
ons gemeenskap trap 
en altyd daar is vir die 
breë gemeenskap. 
Die viering van Hennie 
(Jnr) se lewe vind op 
Donderdag 23 Oktober 
2025 plaas om 11:00 
vanuit die NG Kerk 
Bergsig Gemeente, 
hoek van Brink en 
Bethlehemstraat, 
Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis en 
Verassingsdienste, ken 
jou begrafnisondernemer.

Op 5 Oktober 2025 is 
ons geliefde Susanna 
Elizabeth Swart 
oorlede (gebore op 8 
April 1959). Sy laat 
’n groot leemte onder 
haar geliefdes en sal 
baie deur haar familie 
en vriende gemis 
word. Die diens (‘n 
stil verassing) het op 
Saterdag 11 Oktober 
2025 plaasgevind 
vanuit die 
Rustenburg Baptiste 
Gemeente.

Die Rustenburg 
Krematorium en 
Leading Light 
Begrafnisdienste bid die 
familie krag en sterkte 
toe – ’n diens met 
waardigheid en respek. 
Vir meer informasie, 
skakel 014 592 8441 of 
073 903 4862. 

Join us in mourning 
the enormous loss 
of the late Clement 
Magasi (69), who 
passed away on 
21 October 2025. 
His funeral service 
will take place 
on Saturday 25 
October 2025 in 
Sesobe.

For more information, 
contact Simon Setlhabi 
on 078 375 9090 or 
William Matheolwane 
on 077 412 3932 at 
Econo Funeral and 
Cremation Services – a 
service with love and 
dignity - know your 
funeral director.

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Mariétta 
Botha – gebore 
op 3 Maart 1960, 
en oorlede op 16 
Oktober 2025. Ons 
groet haar Vrydag 
24 Oktober 2025 om 
11:00 te Sonskyn 
Aftree Oord, 
Koorsboomstraat, 
Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis 
en Verassingsdienste, 
ken jou 
begrafnisondernemer.

Elizabeth Jacomin 
(Bet) Rothman is 
op 18 Oktober 2025 
na haar Hemelhuis 
op die ouderdom 
van 80. Sy het ‘n vol 
goeie lewe gelei en 
so baie herinneringe 
nagelaat vir almal 
wat haar geken en 
liefgehad het. Sy 
gaan baie gemis 
word deur haar 
familie en vriende. 
Haar plek is leeg, en 
stem is stil. 

‘n Liefdesdiens 
gelewer deur 
Martin’s Begrafnis en 
Verassingsdienste 
Rustenburg, 014 592 
0037.

Doves Rustenburg 
would like to extend 
their heartfelt 
condolences to the 
family and friends of 
the late Relebetse 
J. Mothobi, who 
was born on 12 
December 1977 and 
sadly passed away 
on 22 September 
2025. A burial 
service will be held 
in his honour on 
25 October 2025 in 
Lesotho. 

For any enquiries, 
please feel free 
to contact Doves 
Funerals Rustenburg 
on 014 592 1233 or 073 
209 2727.

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Pieter 
Venter (34), oorlede 
op 18 Oktober 
2025. Ons groet 
hom Woensdag 29 
Oktober 2025 om 
14:00 te Sonskyn 
Aftree Oord, 
Koorsboomstraat, 
Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis 
en Verassingsdienste, 
ken jou 
begrafnisondernemer.

Our beloved 
Thomas Storbeck 
was born on 15 
March 1957, and 
sadly passed 
away on 5 October 
2025. He will be 
missed by his family 
and friends. The 
service took place 
on Saturday 11 
October 2025, from 
the Rustenburg 
Methodist Church.

The management 
and staff of Leading 
Light Funerals 
and Rustenburg 
Crematorium pray for 
the family in this time 
of sorrow – a service 
with dignity and 
respect. For more info, 
contact 014 592 8441 
or 073 903 4862. 

Doves Rustenburg 
would like to extend 
their heartfelt 
condolences to the 
family and friends 
of the late Richard 
W. Hawtrey, who 
was born on 16 
August 1960 and 
sadly passed away 
on 11 October 
2025. A cremation 
service was held in 
his honour on 17 
October 2025 in 
Harties. 

For any enquiries, 
please feel free 
to contact Doves 
Funerals Rustenburg 
on 014 592 1233 or 073 
209 2727.

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Hyla 
Coetzee, oorlede op 
17 Oktober 2025 – 
ses dae voor haar 
83ste verjaarsdag. 
Haar roudiens vind 
op Saterdag 25 
Oktober 2025 plaas 
om 11:00 vanuit 
die Ou Apostoliese 
Kerk, Dawesstraat, 
Rustenburg Sentraal. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis 
en Verassingsdienste, 
ken jou 
begrafnisondernemer.

Op 9 Oktober 2025 
is ons geliefde 
Frans Johannes 
Bouwer oorlede 
(gebore op 24 Maart 
1940). Hy laat ’n 
groot leemte onder 
sy geliefdes en sal 
baie deur sy familie 
en vriende gemis 
word. Die diens 
het op Saterdag 
18 Oktober 2025 
plaasgevind vanuit 
die Hervormde Kerk, 
Rustenburg-Suid.

Die Rustenburg 
Krematorium en 
Leading Light 
Begrafnisdienste bid 
die familie krag en 
sterkte toe – ’n diens 
met waardigheid 
en respek. Vir meer 
informasie, skakel 014 
592 8441 of 073 903 
4862. 

Doves Rustenburg 
would like to extend 
their heartfelt 
condolences to the 
family and friends of 
the late Albert Jan 
Fourie, who was 
born on 3 April 1975 
and sadly passed 
away on 18 October 
2025. A cremation 
service will be held 
in his honour on 
24 October 2025 in 
Rustenburg. 

For any enquiries, 
please feel free 
to contact Doves 
Funerals Rustenburg 
on 014 592 1233 or 073 
209 2727.

Ons onthou 
met liefde wyle 
Piet Jansen van 
Rensburg (81), 
oorlede op 18 
Oktober 2025. Ons 
groet hom Vrydag 
31 Oktober 2025 om 
11:00 te Sonskyn 
Aftree Oord, 
Koorsboomstraat, 
Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis 
en Verassingsdienste, 
ken jou 
begrafnisondernemer.

Op 3 Oktober 2025 
is ons geliefde 
Charles Peter 
Bodenstein oorlede 
(gebore op 19 Mei 
1963). Hy laat ’n 
groot leemte onder 
sy geliefdes en 
sal baie deur sy 
familie en vriende 
gemis word. ‘n Stil 
verassing is gehou. 

Die Rustenburg 
Krematorium en 
Leading Light 
Begrafnisdienste bid 
die familie krag en 
sterkte toe – ’n diens 
met waardigheid 
en respek. Vir meer 
informasie, skakel 014 
592 8441 of 073 903 
4862. 

Join us in mourning 
the enormous loss 
of the late Thabang 
Anna Nondabula 
(48), who passed 
away on 18 October 
2025. His funeral 
service will take 
place on Saturday 
25 October 2025 in 
Lethabong.

For more information, 
contact Simon Setlhabi 
on 078 375 9090 or 
William Matheolwane 
on 077 412 3932 at 
Econo Funeral and 
Cremation Services – a 
service with love and 
dignity - know your 
funeral director.

Doves Rustenburg 
would like to extend 
their heartfelt 
condolences to the 
family and friends 
of the late Marie 
Engelbrecht, who 
was born on 30 
October 1942 and 
sadly passed away 
on 12 October 
2025. A cremation 
service was held in 
her honour on 17 
October 2025 in 
Rustenburg. 

For any enquiries, 
please feel free 
to contact Doves 
Funerals Rustenburg 
on 014 592 1233 or 073 
209 2727.

Join us in mourning 
the enormous loss 
of the late Sisi 
Margareth Bulani 
(73), who passed 
away on 17 October 
2025. Her funeral 
service will take 
place on Saturday 
25 October 2025 
in Freedom Park, 
whereafter the 
cortege will proceed 
to the Rietvlei 
Cemetery.

For more information, 
contact Simon Setlhabi 
on 078 375 9090 or 
William Matheolwane on 
077 412 3932 at Econo 
Funeral and Cremation 
Services – a service with 
love and dignity - know 
your funeral director.

Join us in mourning 
the enormous loss 
of the late Phillip 
Joseph Serokane 
(65), who passed 
away on 18 October 
2025. His funeral 
service will take 
place on Saturday 
25 October 2025 in 
Phokeng.

For more information, 
contact Simon Setlhabi 
on 078 375 9090 or 
William Matheolwane 
on 077 412 3932 at 
Econo Funeral and 
Cremation Services – a 
service with love and 
dignity - know your 
funeral director.

Remembering Ntate Manotshe 
Timothy Rammekoa
Manamela Village – With hearts full of 
sorrow, the Rammekoa family announces 
the passing of their beloved father, Ntate 
Manotshe Timothy Rammekoa. Born on 
6 July 1940, Ntate Rammekoa lived a life 
marked by integrity, wisdom, and unwavering 
love for his family and community. His journey 
came to a peaceful close on 17 October 
2025, leaving behind a legacy of kindness, 
respect, and faith that will continue to guide 
those who knew him.

Family, friends, and community members 
are invited to join in honouring his life: 
Funeral Service: Saturday, 25 October 2025 
Time: 07:00 – 09:00 
Venue: Manamela Community Hall, 
Manamela Village, Moses Kotane, North 
West Province 
Burial: Dihekeng Cemetery
 
The Rammekoa family expresses their heartfelt gratitude for the love and support 
received during this time of loss. May Ntate Rammekoa’s soul rest in eternal peace, 
and may his memory continue to inspire all who were blessed to know him.

The late Ntate Manotshe Timothy 
Rammekoa (1940–2025) — a pillar of 
strength, faith, and love in his family and 
community.
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PUBLIC NOTICE
APPLICATION FOR 
PETROLEUM WHOLESALE 
LICENSE 

LEGAMO HOLDINGS 

Notice is hereby given that Legamo Holdings has applied 
to the department of Mineral Resources and Energy for 
petroleum wholesale license, which would enable the 
company to buy petroleum products in bulk and sell them 
to end users.
APPLICATION DETAILS 
Application Number: 20250619202161512507
Applicant: Legamo Holdings 
Type Of Application: Petroleum Wholesale License 
PUBLIC PARTICIPATION PROCESS 
Interested and affected parties are invited to submit 
written comments on the application to the Department 
of Mineral Resources and Energy . Comments should be 
submitted with 30 days of publication of this notice. 
SUBMISSION DETAILS 
Submission deadline: 2025/11/30
Submission Address: 234 Stateng Section, Ramokoka 
Contact Person: Mogale Ramokoka 
Email Address: legamoholdings@outlook.com
DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE 
The application documents are available for public 
inspection at 234 Stateng Section, Ramokokas stad 0195 
CONTACT INFORMATION 
For more information on the application and public 
participation process, please contact 082 041 6818
Contact Person: Godlive Mogale Ramokoka 
Email Address: mogaleramokoka@gmail.com

Legamo Holdings  2025/12/10

SUPRISE NDLOVU BREAKS BARRIERS 
at the 45th Eskom Expo International Science Fair

RUSTENBURG 
RIDERS GAAN WILD! 

The Sun City GM 
Kasi Ride Returns!

Buy a Ticket, Win a Lamb, 
and Help Kevin Heal

Slam-Dunks at Bafokeng Basketball Finals! 

Kevin Jansen van Vuuren continues to inspire 
the Rustenburg community with his courage and 
determination to recover from a traumatic brain 
injury.

Rustenburg – The spirit of compassion continues to shine in Rustenburg 
as locals rally once again to support Kevin Jansen van Vuuren, a young 
man whose story of resilience has touched countless hearts since a tragic 
car accident on the N4 in May 2023.
Kevin, who sustained severe injuries in the crash that claimed one life, 
has been fighting an extraordinary battle towards recovery — with courage, 
determination, and the unwavering support of his family and community. 
After years of rehabilitation and therapy, he continues to make steady 
progress, showing daily improvements that inspire everyone around him.
Now, a new fundraising initiative aims to keep his journey moving forward. 
Supporters can buy a raffle ticket for just R100 and stand a chance to win a 
whole lamb — with every cent going towards Kevin’s therapy, home carer, 
and medical bills.
To enter, simply WhatsApp Aurelia (060 989 7090) or Esmay (082 459 
0823).
The competition ends 25 October 2025, and a video of the 

draw will be shared when the 
winner is announced.
“Kevin is our warrior,” says his 
mother, Aurelia. “He’s working so 
hard every single day to regain 
what he lost. The support we’ve 
received from Rustenburg — from 
friends, family, and even strangers 
— has kept us strong. We are deeply 
grateful.”

Sun City – Get ready to move for a great cause! The annual Sun City 
GM Kasi Ride returns this Sunday, uniting guests and locals in a fun-
filled day of fitness and mental health awareness. Participants can 
choose between a 43km or 21km cycle, a 21km half marathon, a 10km 
run, or a 5km fun walk/run through Sun City, Mogwase, Mabele-a-podi, 
and Ledig. For the energetic, there’s an aerobics class at 09h00.
“Everyone — from cycling clubs to schools — is invited to join this 
celebration of community and wellbeing,” says Sun City GM Brett 
Hoppé. The event is free, open to all ages (children under 12 must be 
accompanied by an adult), and promises great vibes and great health.
EVENT DETAILS:
Date: Sunday, 26 October 2025
Venue: Sun City Resort, R556
Start: 05h30 (cycling) | 06h10 (runs) | 07h00 (fun walk/run) | 09h00 
(aerobics)
WhatsApp: 061 011 7036

Rustenburg – Suprise Ndlovu, a Grade 12 
learner from Boikagong Secondary School 
in Paardekraal, has made history as the first 
from his school to attend the Eskom Expo 
International Science Fair (ISF) — and he 
brought home a Bronze Medal and three 
Special Awards!
Representing Bojanala, North West, Ndlovu 
received:

•	 Babcock NextGen Engineering Bursary 
Award – a full bursary and high-end 
laptop

•	 South African Institute for Electrical 
Engineers Award – R8,000 cash prize

•	 Siemens PTY Ltd Award – tablet for 
innovation

“Winning at the ISF was life-changing. It 
motivated me to persevere and achieve 
more,” he said. His love for science began 
young. “I never had toys, so I made my own 
from whatever I could find. That’s where my 
creativity started,” he shared.
Held at Emperors Palace from 6–10 October 
2025, the ISF brought together learners from 
across South Africa and abroad. Ndlovu’s 
story — from a township classroom to 
an international stage — is one of hope, 
resilience, and inspiration.

Rustenburg – On Saturday 18 October 2025, the 
Gaan Wild XCM Championship roared into action 
in the bushveld near Lekwena Wildlife Estate 
(North West), with riders embracing the unique 
thrill of cycling through wildlife-rich terrain. 
Representing the Rustenburg Cycling Club 
(RCC), three outstanding athletes delivered 
top performances; Wihan van der Merwe, 
Nico Espach, and Ruan Espach.
The event fused challenging terrain, wild-life vistas 
and fierce competition, making it anything but an 
ordinary ride. Congrats! 

Ruan Espach took on the longer 60 km in the Under-18 division and 
also claimed a strong 3rd place.

Wihan van der Merwe raced the 45 km distance and secured 1st 
place in the Under-16 category.

Nico Espach tackled the 45 km in the Master Men class and 
achieved 3rd place.

Cyclists in action during the 43km road race of 
last year’s Sun City GM Kasi Ride — an event 

that continues to inspire community wellness 
and connection.

Rustenburg’s Suprise Ndlovu proudly represented Bojanala 
at the 45th Eskom Expo International Science Fair, earning a 
Bronze Medal and multiple Special Awards.

Phokeng/ Rustenburg– The energy was 
electric as Royal Bafokeng Sports hosted 
the 2025 Royal Bafokeng Basketball Finals 
on 27 September 2025 at the Royal Marang 
Hotel and Sport Resort — marking 14 years of 
sporting excellence, youth development, and 
community unity.
More than 4,000 enthusiastic spectators 
and players gathered to celebrate one of the 
region’s most anticipated sporting events. The 
finals featured thrilling matches, fun family 
activations, kids’ play areas, and performances 
by the Hybrid Humans International Dunk 
Squad, alongside music sensations Aymos 
and Scotts Maphuma.
This year’s champions were:

•	 U14 Boys & Girls: Lebone II College
•	 U16 Girls: Lebone II College
•	 U16 Boys: Charora Secondary School
•	 U18 Girls: Kitsong School
•	 U18 Boys: Mmanape High School

Leading up to the finals, excitement echoed 
through Rustenburg and Phokeng, with 
community roadshows, basketball clinics, and 
outreach hoop sessions drawing fans from all 
corners of the Bafokeng nation.
“To see how far Royal Bafokeng Basketball 
has come is truly inspiring,” said Emile Smith, 
managing director of Royal Bafokeng Sports. 
“This programme is not only about sport — 
it’s about empowering our youth, celebrating 
community, and creating a legacy that 
resonates beyond the court.” 
Now in its 14th year, the Royal Bafokeng 
Basketball programme continues to prove that 
the future of Bafokeng basketball is bright, 
bold, and unstoppable.

The Lebone II College girls team 
(green) take on the Ramotse 

Primary School girls team (white 
and blue) during an electrifying 

match at the 2025 Royal Bafokeng 
Basketball Finals in Phokeng.
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Gerhard Steyn Onder die Sterre
Laerskool Elandskraal bring groot opwinding met Gerhard Steyn Onder die 
Sterre – ’n betowerende aand vol musiek, samesyn en plaaslike trots. Bring 
jou kampstoel, kom geniet heerlike kosstalletjies, plaaslike kunstenaars en ’n 
kontantkroeg onder die oop hemel. Geen koelbokse toegelaat nie – net goeie 
geselskap en puik vermaak! | Plek: Laerskool Elandskraal Rugbyveld | Tyd: 
Hekke maak 15:00 oop | Kaartjies: Volwassenes en skoolkinders: R120 pp. | 

Kinders onder 7: R80 en onder 3 gratis | Kontak: 063 684 9778

Vrydag, 
24 Oktober 

2025

Help Kevin – Wen ’n Hele Lam!
Steun jong Kevin Jansen van Vuuren, ’n ware vegter wat herstel van ’n 

traumatiese breinbesering. Koop ’n raffle-kaartjie vir slegs R100 en staan ’n 
kans om ’n hele lam te wen! Alle fondse word gebruik vir Kevin se terapie, 

tuisversorging en mediese koste. | Kontak: Aurelia – 060 989 7090 of Esmay – 
082 459 0823 | Bankbesonderhede: AE Jansen van Vuuren | Capitec | Rek.nr: 

214 080 7290 | ’n Video van die trekking sal gemaak word, en die wenner word op 
25 Oktober aangekondig.

Kompetisie 
eindig 

Saterdag, 
25 Oktober 

2025

1 Do not boast about tomorrow,
For you do not know what a day 
may bring forth.

2 Let another man praise you, 
and not your own mouth;
A stranger, and not your own lips.

3 A stone is heavy and 
sand is weighty,
But a fool’s wrath is 
heavier than both 
of them.

NEW KING JAMES VERSION (NKJV)

PROVERBS 27: 1-3
POLL

PUBLIC POLL: THE RESULTS ARE IN!
Would you say YES to 
dancing in the rain?

Some say life’s best moments happen when you forget the rules — like splashing through puddles and laughing under a grey 
sky. Would you grab your boots and join in, or stay cozy and dry? Tell us — are you the “dance in the rain” type?

Would you say YES to dancing in the rain?
HAVE YOUR SAY

“Yes — to dancing 
in the rain! We’ve 
all learned that life 
is short, so why not 
enjoy every moment 

we can? Let’s 
seize the moment 
and celebrate the 
beautiful parts of 

nature.”

Natalie Verhoog, 
Rustenburg

“Yes, I would! I’ve 
done it before — on 
New Year’s Eve, as 
we were about to 
welcome the new 
year. It truly is one 
of the best feelings 

ever!”

Kagiso Hlabathi, 
Rustenburg

NO 2% YES 98%

SOULFOOD

I CAN HELP YOU MANAGE 
YOUR PROPERTY

WANT TO PLACE AN ADVERT? 
CALL 014 592 3257

Did you know?
In South Africa, owls face their greatest danger not 
from predators — but from people. Studies show that 
dozens of owls die every year on highways, especially 
along the N1 and N4 routes, struck by speeding 
vehicles as they swoop low to 
hunt. Others perish after eating 
poisoned rats, victims of human 
pest control. These silent hunters, 
symbols of wisdom, now fall 
victim to the world they silently 
protect. Each feather left on the 
tar is a reminder that our roads are 
claiming the night’s guardians.

Do you follow 
international news?
From global politics and climate change to events 
that affect our wallets — like why petrol prices rise 
or where conflicts are happening — international 
news impacts us all. Do you keep track of what’s 
happening around the world, or do you mostly 
focus on local stories closer to home?
Here’s how you can participate. Email us at 
news@platinumweekly.co.za or WhatsApp your 
response to 081 579 7000. 
Include the following:
•	 Your answer: Yes or No
•	 Why? We want to hear from you!    
•	 A recent photo – We’d love to publish your 

pic alongside your answer!
•	 Your town/city 
•	 Deadline – Be sure to send your response 

before 12:00 on Monday, 27 October 2025.

Vote results: The outcome of the poll will be 
featured in our next issue. Be a part of our 

community’s story!
P.S.: Don’t forget, you can also voice your opinion 

on our Facebook post about this topic. Join the 
conversation!

Vastrap 
Skaakspelers 

Gekies vir 
Provinsiale Span!

Rustenburg – Die bekende en gerespekteerde 
hoofafrigter van beide die Noordwes Skaakfederasie 
en die Rustenburg Skaakklub, Martin Nkuna, het met 
trots op 1 Oktober 2025 aangekondig dat tien spelers 
van Laerskool Vastrap gekies is om die Noordwes 
Provinsie te verteenwoordig tydens die Mzansi 
Interprovinsiale Skaakkampioenskap, wat van 15–20 
Desember 2025 in Port Elizabeth sal plaasvind.
Hierdie merkwaardige mylpaal beteken dat hierdie 
jong talentvolle spelers provinsiale kleure sal ontvang 
vir hul uitstaande prestasie. Hulle sal meeding in beide 
die span- en individuele afdelings, elk volgens hul 
ouderdomsgroep, in die Junior- en Senior afdelings.
Afrigter Martin het sy trots en aanmoediging met die 
spelers gedeel: “Ek is ongelooflik trots op elkeen van 
julle wat julle plek in die Mzansi Kampioenskap 2025 
verdien het. Gaan uit, speel met hart, en maak elke 
skuif tel. Ek glo in julle.”
Die Pad na Sukses
Om hierdie vlak van kompetisie te bereik verg baie 
meer as net talent. Dit is die resultaat van maande 
se oefening, vaardigheidsontwikkeling, en lang 
ure se toewyding. Spelers moet selfdissipline, 
deursettingsvermoë, en sportmanskap toon, elke tree 
van die pad. Skaak gaan nie net oor die stukke op 
die bord nie – dit vereis ook strategiese denke, en die 
veerkragtigheid om onder druk te presteer.
Prestasies Langs die Weg
Die Vastrap Skaakspan het reeds ’n indrukwekkende 
jaar agter die rug. In Mei 2025 het hulle deelgeneem 
aan die Super 12-toernooi, waar hulle ’n plek in die 
Top 10 skole behaal het. Later, in Julie 2025, het 
verskeie spelers aan die Clash of Schools-toernooi 
deelgeneem, waar hulle die algehele trofee gewen 
het en ook individuele bordpryse en toekennings 
ingepalm het. Hierdie resultate is ’n bewys van beide 
hul individuele uitnemendheid en hul krag as ’n span.
Die Noordwes Skaakfederasie bring hul opregte 
gelukwensinge aan hierdie spelers oor met hul 
besondere prestasie. Hulle reis dien as ’n inspirasie vir 
jong skaakliefhebbers regoor die provinsie.

Skaakspelers gekies vir die Noordwes-span
Agter van links: Daniel Louw (Gr. 4), Gerhardt du Toit (Gr. 5), Layton van Rooyen (Gr. 6), Karah Gouws (Gr. 7), en James Hattingh 
(Gr. 3). Voor van links: Luca Coetsee (Gr. 1), Levi John Botes (Gr. 1), Lienke van der Berg (Gr. 3), Iewan Botha (Gr. 2), en Zazhanté 
van Rooyen (Gr. 3).

Skaakspelers van die Super 12 span saam met hul afrigter 
Martin Nkuna (heel links) en sy assistent André Gama (heel 
regs). Spanuitrusting geborg deur TNR Wood Projects.

Die trofeë oorhandiging 
tydens die Clash of 
Schools-toernooi waar 
Laerskool Vastrap as 
wenners aangekondig is.
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Mother and Daughter Conquer Croatia

Under African Skies

Rustenburg – Talk about a family that races 
together! On 19 October 2025, Rustenburg 
Cycling Club (RCC) member Sharron O’Reilly 
and her daughter Megan O’Reilly took their 
passion for endurance sports across the world — 
to the stunning Adriatic coast of Croatia — where 
they completed the Playa Laguna Ironman 70.3 
Race.
The event, held in the picturesque town of Poreč 
on the Istrian peninsula, tested athletes with a 
challenging 1.9km swim, 90km cycle, and 21km 
run. For Sharron and Megan, it wasn’t just a 
race — it was an unforgettable experience of 
teamwork, determination, and shared adventure.
Known for its crystal-clear waters, rolling green 
hills, and medieval charm, Istria provided a 
breathtaking backdrop for the Ironman challenge. 
The duo described it as “the experience of a 
lifetime”, combining sport and sightseeing in one 
of Europe’s most scenic destinations.

Rustenburg/ Phokeng – On 8 October 
2025, Lebone II College of the Royal 
Bafokeng hosted a spectacular Music 
Extravaganza: Under African Skies, 
bringing families, students, and staff 
together for a magical night beneath the 
stars.
Held in the scenic amphitheatre under the 
school’s new roof, the show celebrated 
heritage and creativity through song, 
dance, and storytelling. “The production 
showcased the remarkable talent and 
teamwork of our students, teachers, and 
support staff,” said lower school principal 
Petra Marais. Upper school principal 
Luciano Antonio added, “It was more than 
a musical — it was a celebration of family, 
culture, and unity. Together, we went far 
under African skies.” Executive head Melvin 
King praised the evening as “a vibrant 
celebration of creativity and a perfect 
start to the final term.” Parents called the 
performance “electric” and “beautiful.”
The night ended on a high note with Vicky 
Sampson’s ‘My African Dream’, a fitting 
finale to a performance that echoed the 
pride and heartbeat of Africa.

Rugga nuus 
United Rugby Championship

UITSLAE
Vrydag 17 Oktober

•	 Connacht 27-28 Bulls
•	 Edinburgh 43-0 Benetton
•	 Dragons 17-24 Cardiff

Saterdag 18 Oktober
•	 Ospreys 17-42 Glasgow Warriors
•	 Zebre 13-31 Stormers
•	 Leinster 14-31 Munster
•	 Sharks 26-34 Ulster
•	 Lions 29-18 Scarlets

BEPALINGS
Vrydag 24 Oktober

•	 Glasgow Warriors 20:45 Bulls
Saterdag 25 Oktober

•	 Lions 13:45 Ulster
•	 Sharks 16:00 Scarlets
•	 Dragons 18:0 Stormers
•	 Leinster 18:30 Zebre
•	 Munster 20:45 Connacht
•	 Cardiff 20:45 Edinburgh

Nag ou grote...

Lebone II College’s “Under African 
Skies” musical dazzled with song, 
dance, and the proud spirit of Africa.

Bergsig’s Bright 
New Leaders!

Bergsig Akademie’s 
newly elected Head 
Boy and Head Girl 
for 2025/2026, Scott 
and Nina, proudly 
received their black 
Honorary Colours 
blazers during the 
school’s prestigious 
Laurel Evening on 
29 August 2025 — a 
proud tradition shared 
with their parents and 
school community.

Rustenburg Cycling Club’s Sharron O’Reilly and her daughter 
Megan O’Reilly proudly represented South Africa at the Playa 
Laguna Ironman 70.3 in Croatia — a once-in-a-lifetime mother-
daughter adventure!
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Rustenburg’s Louis Meintjes retires after 13-year pro career

THE LONG RIDE HOME

Rustenburg – After nearly 14 years of racing on the world’s most 
prestigious cycling stages, Rustenburg’s very own Louis du Buisson 
Meintjes (33) has officially stepped down from his professional 
cycling career. A true hometown hero, Louis’s journey from local 
roads to international acclaim is one defined by passion, grit, and 
unshakable dedication.
Born and raised in Rustenburg, Louis found his stride not on a football 
field like his brother, but on a bicycle. “I wasn’t good at other team 
sports,” he recalls with a smile, “but I found cycling.” That discovery 
changed everything.
Louis joined the Rustenburg Cycling Club (RCC) at 15, helping 
his parents buy his first bike — a Raleigh RC2000 — and quickly 
impressed fellow cyclists with his skill and endurance. Hennie 
Fourie, RCC co-founder, fondly remembers spotting his talent early 
on. “Louis had incredible balance and sheer determination on the 
climbs,” Hennie said. “He showed heart from day one.”

From Rustenburg to the World
After graduating from Bergsig Academy in 2010, Louis joined the 
Belgian team Crabbé in 2011, beginning an extraordinary journey 
that would take him to the summits of global cycling. His career 
highlights include:

•	 Three Top 8 finishes in the Tour de France (2016, 2017, and 
2022)

•	 South African National Road Race Champion (2014)
•	 Podium finishes at African Road Championships and the UCI 

Under-23 World Championships
•	 Victories in Settimana Internazionale di Coppi e Bartali, Giro 

dell’Appennino, and stages in both the Vuelta a España and 
Tour of the Basque Country

Louis was also named Best African Rider of the Year (2013), receiving 
his award from cycling legend Bernard Hinault during the Tropicale 
Amissa Bongo in Gabon.

A Career Built on Humility and Heart
Throughout his journey, Louis never forgot his roots. “A big 
thanks to my supporters from Rustenburg — my family, my 
friends, and my coach Hennie Fourie,” he said. “Cycling 
started as fun, but it became my job. I started with nothing 
and found my own way in the sport.”
His father, Johannes Meintjies, shared his pride: “We are so 
proud of our son. He’s focused, determined, and humble. 
Even when he’s home, Louis always wants to hear how the 
family is before talking about his career. He’s like a diesel 
engine — always steady, always pushing on.”

A New Chapter Begins
On 13 October 2025, Louis officially announced his retirement, 
closing one chapter and opening another — fatherhood. His wife, 
Laura, is eight months pregnant with twin boys, and Louis says he is 
ready to trade race routes for baby routes.
“I’m incredibly proud to have had a thirteen-year career as a 
professional cyclist,” he reflected. “As a kid, all I dreamed about was 
riding in the pro peloton — and I made that dream come true. Racing 
for the last time at Il Lombardia was surreal. For now, I’m focusing on 
family life and enjoying sport in new ways.”

Get the Platinum Weekly directly on your phone.
WhatsApp                             to subscribe today!0818211332

Louis Meintjes joins the Rustenburg Cycling Club for a 
relaxed morning ride in 2016 — always loyal to his roots.

Young Louis Meintjes beams with 
pride on his very first bicycle — the 
beginning of an incredible journey.

Louis Meintjies in peak form during the 2014 South African 
National Road Race Championships.
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PRICES VALID: 23/10/2025 - 09/11/2025 *Ts & Cs Apply • www.boxer.co.za

rewards club cardSwipe your

When you buy  any 3 of these products

ds

100
Get

1 B Reward = 1 Rand

W• 2 Deals per Boxer Rewards Club Member • Ts & Cs Apply • Visit www.boxer.co.za

per combo

BUY BOTHBB

9898

5kg 800g
2kg

LUCKY STAR

Pilchards

Assorted

BUY FOURBBBBBBB

4 x 400g

98988kg

Frozen Whole Chicken 

Leg Quarters 8kg & 

JABA Stock Powder 8 x 15g

BUY ALLB

389389
per combo

8 x 15g

NUTRIFIC

Cornflakes 1.2kg &

Wholewheat Biscuits 900g

44’s / 50’s / 
58’s / 66’s / 

76’s

10kg 10kg
10kg

BUY ALLB

329329
per combo

BUY FOURBBBB

4 x (5 x 70g)

9898

KELLOGG’S

Instant Noodles 

Multipack 

Assorted 5’s

TASTIC Long Grain Parboiled White Rice 10kg,

SUPER WHITE Super Maize Meal 10kg &

SASKO Cake Wheat Flour 10kg

12999

BUY TWO

502999 2599

BUY TWO

44
BUY TWO

48 3699

BUY TWO

19017999

2199 34993899

BUY TWO

25

BUY TWO

118

BUY ALL

110

19999

4799

BUY TWO

32

BUY THREE

50

BUY TWOBBB

250250
x 2 packs

BUY THREEBBB

x 3 packs

350350

HUGGIES

Dry Comfort 

Diapers 44’s / 50’s / 

58’s / 66’s / 76’s

RR149149
per pack

1.2kg

900g

FRESH WAVE

Washing Powder 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

9898
2 x 2kg

BUY FOURBBBBBBBBB

4 x 2kg

180180

RR5454
2kg

BUY TWO

40

NEW 
IMPROVED 
FORMULA

12999
BUY TWO

220
BUY THREE

55
BUY TWO

325
BUY TWO

285 14999

750g 250g

CRE-MEAR Creamer 750g & NESCAFÉ Ricoffy Instant 

Coffee 250g / Pouch Value Pack 280g

280g

OR

per combo

BUY BOTHBB

9898



Frozen 

Sliced Pork Chops

Frozen Tilapia

Frozen Whole Chicken 

Leg Quarters

Frozen

Whole Chicken

5299
per kg

4999
3’s

 per kg

4699
5’s

 per kg

Fresh

Beef Mince

SAVE R24

19999
3kg

7499
per kg

SAVE R9

10999
3kg

3999
per kg

Frozen

Maasbanker

Frozen

Baby Hake

SAVE R35

19999
4kg

5899
per kg

Fresh

Beef T-Bone / Club / Rump On 

Bone Steak (Class A)

SAVE R59

29999
3kg

11999
per kg

Crumbed 

Chicken Nuggets / Burgers

1391399999
2kg
each

1091099999
per kg

‘‘‘

MMMM

MAMA’S

Russians Assorted

SAVE R29

16999
4kg

4999
per kg

BOXER

Fresh Classic Boerewors

69699999
per kg

SAVE R29

29999
3kg

10999
per kg

1691699999
4kg

SAVE R24

19999
3kg

7499
per kg

SAVE R8
14999

3kg

5299
per kg

59599999
per kg

Frozen Chicken

Thighs

69699999
per kg

Frozen

Chicken Drumsticks

1391399999
3kg

Frozen Cubed

Chicken Pieces

Frozen Chicken

Feet (Large) 3kg & SHAH Curry 

Powder Assorted 50g

50g

per combo

BUY BOTHBB

139139

Frozen Chicken 

Wings

79799999
per kg

MAMA’S

IQF Mixed Chicken Portions

4kg

3kg

39991999 2499

FROM

4499

7499
BUY TWO

12
BUY SIX

60

BUY TWO

28
BUY TWO

20
BUY TWO

20

BUY ANY TWO

321699

3999

34993499

5499

2599

79998999

4499 4299

6999

3299 3499

6899

BOXER Fresh

Pork Sausages

FROM

49992999
FROM

3999

4499 4499

2999



To be redeemed 
between 

10th November 2025 
to 

23rd  November 2025
*Ts & Cs Apply

www.boxer.co.za

Imitation Cream

Ready Made

Cake

1141149999
each

Samp &

Beans

339999
per 

100g

Usu

(Cooked)

Hot Chips

Chicken 

Drumettes

17179999
per

 100g

Imitation Cream

Black Forest / Rainbow 

Cake

11119999
per 

100g

15159999
per 

100g

559999
per 

100g

99999999
each

Grilled Whole

Chicken & PEPSI

Max Soft Drink 2L

25259999
per

serving

Chicken Stew 

Plate (Small)

Premium 

Pie Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

3636

34349999
per 

serving

12129999
per 

100g

Baby Hake

BUY BOTH

8989
per combo

2L

3699
BUY ANY TWO

36 3999

BUY TWO

50
BUY TWO

30 49993999

2699

BUY TWO

44

BUY TWO

30

BUY TWO

50

3699

BUY TWO

50
BUY TWO

30

5699

3199

2999
BUY TWO

48

Potatoes 3kg & Onions 3kg

Cucumber

1/4 

Watermelon

999999
each

BUY BOTHBB

6060
per combo

3kg 3kg

2 x 1kg

BUY TWOBB

2020
24249999

each

Beetroot

Go Meal 2

(2 Piece Chicken,

Pap & Gravy)

3999

5999

3899

BUY ANY TWO

60 Imitation Cream

Black Forest

 Slice

BOXER

Raisin Bread

 (Unsliced)

BUY TWOBBB

2828
2 x 600g

17179999
4’s

Imitation Cream

Doughnuts

BUY TWOBBB

2222
2 x 600g

Hotdog / Soft

Rolls

12129999
6’s

each

BOXER

White Bread 

(Unsliced)

Queen

Cakes

26269999
10’s

Mini

Snowballs

17179999
6’s

Cream

Combo Pack

25259999
each

25259999
each

Grilled Pork

Chops

BUY ANY FOUR

68
BUY ANY FOUR

58

3699
BUY TWO

56

BUY FOUR

4834992199

4999 2499189916999



DAILYDAILY
COMBOCOMBO

Buy any 3 Get 
25  O

ESSENTIALS
COMBO

6’s

TOP-LAY Large Eggs 6’s, 

BLUE RIBBON Classic Sliced 

Brown Bread 700g &

DEW DROP Full Cream 

Fresh Milk 2L

700g

BEST COOK Mixed Vegetables 900g / 1kg, HARVESTIME Frozen Mixed Vegetables 600g,

BEST COOK Frozen Potato Chips 900g & MCCAIN Stir Fry Vegetable Mix 700g

2525%
OFFOFF
25%
OFF
Buy any 3

R50 KING BRANDS

Syrup 

Assorted

31319999
500g

CLOVER

Berg 

Processed

 Cheese

DANONE

Danup 

2 in 1

 Assorted

TASTE & MORE

Peanut Spread

BEST COOK

French 

Polony

MAMA’S Family Value Pack 

(Chicken Viennas 330g, Smoked 

Viennas 330g, Smoked Russians 450g, 

Chicken Polony 1kg, French Polony 2kg 

& French Polony 250g)

MAMA’S

Viennas Assorted

DEW DROP

40% Fat Spread Brick

TASTE & MORE

Apricot Jam

RAMA

Original 70% Fat Spread Brick

D’LITE

37% Fat Spread 

Tub

CLOVER

Bliss Double Cream Yoghurt Assorted

MAMA’S

Burgers 

Assorted

2L

STORK

Country 

Spread 

40% Fat 

Spread 

Tub

YUM FUN

Smooth 

Peanut 

Butter 400g /

Jam

 Assorted 

800g

21219999
950g

BUY TWOBBB

5050
2 x (6 x 100g)

DANONE

Nutriday Smooth Low Fat

Dairy Snack Assorted

BUY THREEBBB

3 x (6 x 100g)

5454
DANONE

Nutriday Dairy 

Snack 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

5858
2 x 900g

CLOVER

Bliss Double

 Cream Yoghurt 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

8080
2 x 1kg

SUNSHINE D

Original 

Margarine 80%

 Fat Spread

 Brick

BUY FOURBBBBBBBBBBB

4 x 500g

8080

BUY THREEBBB

3 x 1kg

9999
47479999

1kg 29299999
each 46469999

1.2kg 79799999
1.2kg

DEW DROP

37% Fat Spread Tub

34349999
1kg 59599999

400g 
each 84849999

800g

1791799999
4.36kg

27279999
500g 14149999

500g

BEST COOK

Chicken 

Polony

64649999
2kg59599999

2kg

59599999
1kg 49499999

1kg
each

ESKORT French / Garlic Polony 1kg &

 PARMALAT Processed 

Cheese Slices Assorted 200g

BUY BOTHBB

7070
per combo

1kg

200g

BUY FOUR

22

R5
R5 R5

2999 26991899 2499

1999 3999

CLOVER

Medium Cream Maas

BUY TWOBBB

5858
2 x 2kg

TOP-LAY

Large Eggs

ALBANY

Superior 

Sliced White 

Bread

BUY TWOBBB

3030
2 x 700g

BUY TWO

130

15999
BUY TWO

78 5699

BUY ALL

19911999

BUY ALL

369
69699999

30’s

32329999
each

600g

400g

BUY BOTHBB

6868
per combo

GOLDEN RAY

Apricot Jam 600g & 

YUM YUM

Smooth Peanut 

Butter 400g

PARMALAT

Processed Cheese 

Slices Assorted

CLOVER

Krush Fruit Nectar 

Blend Assorted 1.5L / 

Tropika Dairy Fruit Mix 

Assorted 2L

6999 2199

499911899

MAMA’S

Chicken / 

Smoked 

Viennas 

330g & 

Hotdog 

Rolls 6’s

330g

BUY BOTHBB

2828
per combo

6’s

27991999 2199

BUY THREE

757999
BUY TWO

230

BUY ANY TWO

20

BUY TWO

18



BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
COMBOCOMBO

Buy any 3 Get 
Cheapest 1 Free

FRISCO Instant Coffee 250g / FIVE ROSES Tagless Teabags 26’s /

ELLIS BROWN Creamer 500g / TRINCO Tagless Teabags 100’s

33Buy
any

Cheapest 1 FREE

250g
26’s

500g

100’s

MORVITE

Instant Porridge 

Assorted

JUNGLE

Oats

SHIBOBO

Instant Maize 

Porridge 

Assorted

GOLDEN RAY

Corn Flakes

BUY THREEBBB

3 x 500g

6969

YUM FUN

Cereal Puffs /

Hoops 

Assorted

MIKSI

Skimmed 

Milk With 

Palm Oil

5499
500g

2499
500g

NESTLÉ

Milo Malt 

Energy 

Drink

BREWER’S BLEND

Tagless Teabags

LAAGER

Pure 

Rooibos

 Teabags

ELLIS BROWN

Creamer

NESTLÉ

Hot 

Chocolate

YUM FUN

Marie 

Biscuits

DEW DROP

Full Cream 

Long Life 

Milk

WHEELS

Cream 

Biscuits 

Assorted

OREO

Cookies

 Assorted

NESCAFÉ

Ricoffy 

Instant

 Coffee

FUTURELIFE

Smart Food Cereal Assorted

99999999
1.25kg

29299999
1kg

BUY TWOBBB

4040
2 x 1kg

34349999
1kg

29299999
320g 
each

BUY TWOBBB

175175
2 x (6 x 1L)

BUY TWOBBB

9999
2 x 500g

NESCAFÉ

Classic Coffee

89899999
400g 54549999

250g 49499999
250g

59599999
750g32329999

100g

BREWER’S BLEND

Rooibos Tagless Teabags

19199999
40’s

21219999
100’s

42429999
80’s

JOKO

 Tagless Teabags

54549999
100’s 1191199999

850g

BOKOMO

Weet-Bix Wholegrain 

Wheat Biscuits

99999999
200g

74749999
1.35kg

BUY THREEBBB

3 x 150g

3030

HEARTLANDS

Granola 

Assorted

YUM FUN

Cream Biscuits 

Assorted

CREAMLINE

Medium Fat 

Dairy Liquid

 Blend

11119999
1L

BUY FIVEBBBB

5 x 82g

2020
BUY THREEBBB

3 x 180g

4040
BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x 128g

R5 R5 R5

8999
6 x 1L

29299999
400g

TOPS

Mabele Meal

Fine / Coarse

39399999
2kg
each

2kg

500g
320g

R99
SELATI Golden Brown Sugar 2kg, 

GOLDEN RAY Corn Flakes 500g 

& YUM FUN Cereal Puffs / Hoops 

Assorted 320g

NESTLÉ

Nespray 

Milk 

Powder

Value

Pack

BUY FOUR

18
BUY TWO

24 2999 2799

3299 3299 3999

CUPBOARD
COMBO

BUY ALL

98
2499 2999 3199 5999 59995999

BUY SIX

60

3999

BUY THREE

45
BUY TWO

44
BUY TWO

32
BUY TWO

32

2999

2499

7499
BUY TWO

38

2199

1599

1999
BUY ANY TWO

28

NESCAFÉ

Ricoffy 

Instant 

Coffee

Value

Pack 

2699

1699

BUY TWO

32

BAKERS

Tennis Biscuits 

22229999
200g

BAKERS

EET-SUM-MOR

Biscuits

27279999
200g



SNACKSNACK
COMBOCOMBO

Buy any 3 Get 
25  O

R20
TRUDA

Spookies Maize Puffs Assorted / 

Flyers Cheese & Chives Flavoured 

Puffed Corn 100g & TWIZZA Soft 

Drink Assorted 2L

SPAR-LETTA / TWIST

Soft Drink Assorted

SPRITE / 

STONEY / FANTA

Soft Drink 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

3636
2 x 2L

COCA-COLA

Original Taste Soft Drink

PEPSI

Original Soft Drink

BUY TWOBBB

3434
2 x 2L

SCORE

Energy Drink 

Assorted 

500ml

REBOOST

Energy Drink 

Assorted 

500ml

SUPER C

Energy Drink 

Assorted

500ml

2525%
OFFOFF
25%
OFF
Buy any 3

2525%
OFFOFF
25%
OFF
Buy any 3

2525%
OFFOFF
25%
OFF
Buy any 3

AQUELLÉ

Still Natural 

Spring 

Water

22229999
5L

BUY TWOBBB

4242
2 x 1L

BUY TWOBBB

1414
2 x 500ml

AQUELLÉ

Sparkling

Flavoured 

Water 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

3030
2 x 1.5L

POWERADE

Sports Drink 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2626
2 x 500ml

RED BULL

Energy Drink 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2828
2 x 250ml

RR6060
4 x 500ml

CAPPY

Still 100% Fruit Juice 

Blend Assorted

RHODES

40% Fruit Juice 

Blend Assorted

29299999
6 x 

200ml

BOSTON

Orange Squash

32329999
2L

YUM FUN

Flavoured Cordial 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

1818
2 x 750ml

32329999
1.5L 49499999

5L

3 3

PARTY
COMBO

BUY THREE

50

BUY TWO

40

BUY TWO

40

100g

OR

2L

BUY TWO

16

BUY TWO

26

BUY TWO

32
BUY TWO

24
BUY TWO

22

BUY TWO

10

BUY TWO

10
BUY TWO

32

BUY TWO

18

BUY TWO

48

2499
2L

REFRESHHH

Soft Drink 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2020
2 x 2L

FRUITREE

27% Fruit Nectar 

Blend Assorted

MONSTER

Energy Drink

HALL’S

Blended Fruit Squash 

Assorted

THIRSTI

Flavoured Sparkling Water 

Assorted

BUY ANY TWO

22

BUY THREE

20

BUY SIXBBB

132132
6 x 2L

BUY SIXBBB

9696
6 x 2L

29299999
1.25L

BUY TWO

12

ISLAND THIRST

Dairy Fruit Blend 

Concentrate

Assorted

4499

BROOKES

Oros Orange Squash 

99999999
5L

3



SNACK
COMBO

Buy any 3 Get 
Cheapest 1 Free

R30
YUM FUN

Pink & White Mallows 130g &

CADBURY Dairy Milk Chocolate Slab 

Assorted 80g

BUY TWO

36

BUY TWO

34

25%
OFF

25%
OFF

25%
OFF

2299

BUY TWO

42

BUY TWO

14
BUY TWO

30
BUY TWO

26
BUY TWO

28 R60

2999

3299

BUY TWO

18

3299 4999

TRUDA

Spookies

Maize Puffs

Strips 

Assorted

4 x 14g

TRUDA

Chippa Naks

Strips 

Assorted

5 x 22g

33Buy
any

Cheapest 1 FREE
33Buy

any
Cheapest 1 FREE

PARTYPARTY
COMBOCOMBO

130g

80g

SIMBA

Potato 

Chips 

Assorted

BUY THREEBBB

3 x 120g

5050

SIMBA

Doritos Corn Chips Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

4040
2 x 145g

SIMBA 

Lay’s Potato Chips Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

4040
2 x 120g

TRUDA

Chippa Naks Assorted

FRIMAX

Maize Pops / Tinglers Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

1616
2 x 135g

Maize Pops / Tinglers Assorted

YUM FUN

Corn Chips Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2626
2 x 120g

CLOVER

Vanilla Flavoured

 Custard

BEACON

Pink & White 

Mallows

BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x 135g

BEACON

Maynards Sweets Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2424
2 x 60g

YUM FUN

Gummy Jellies / 

Chews Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2222
2 x 75g

YUM FUN

Flavoured Sweet Rolls 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

1010
2 x 26g

YUM FUN

Flavoured 

Lollies 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

1010
2 x 30g

BEACON

Chocolate Slab Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x 80g

CADBURY

Crunchie 40g / Lunch Bar 44g / P.S. Chocolate Bar 48g / 

5 Star Chocolate 48.5g / Astros Chocolate Box 40g

BUY TWOBBB

1818
2 x 100g

BUY TWOBBB

4848
2 x 1kg

BUY TWO

20

1.8L

BUY ANY TWOBB

2222

TINKIES

Mini Cream Filled Sponge Cake 

Assorted

MENTOS

Flavoured Soft Mints

BUY THREEBBB

3 x 38g

2020

BUY SIX

132
BUY SIX

96

2999

BUY TWOBBB

1212
2 x (5 x 35g)

DAIRYMAID

Farmhouse Ice Cream Assorted

444499999999

FRIMAX

Snappers

Corn Chips Strips

Assorted 5 x 22g /

FRINAX

Corn Snacks

Strips

Assorted 5 x 24g

33Buy
any

Cheapest 1 FREE



BREAKFAST
COMBO

Free Airtime
3

BUY THREE

69

9999

2999

BUY TWO

40

3499

2999

BUY TWO

175

BUY TWO

99

8999 5499 4999

59993299 1999

2199

4299

5499 119999999

7499

BUY THREE

30

1199

BUY FIVE

20
BUY THREE

40
BUY TWO

32

ALL GOLD

Tomato Sauce 

350ml

SWIPE CARD& GET

FREE

ET

FR

RR55
SWIPE CARD& GET

FREE

ET

FR

RR55
SWIPE CARD& GET

FREE

ET

FR

RR55

FATTI’S & MONI’S

Macaroni / 

Spaghetti 

500g

2999

3999

R99
3 x EXCELLA

Mayonnaise Assorted

750g

NANDO’S

Peri-Peri Sauce Sachet 

Assorted

BUY FOURBBBBB

4 x 25g

1818

KENSINGTON

Hot Sauce 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBBBB

2424
2 x 88ml

WIMPY

Mustard Sauce

29299999
500ml

BEST COOK

Grated Beetroot

27279999
780g

STEERS

Sauce Assorted

32329999
375ml 
each

SPUR

Famous Sauce

Assorted

32329999
300ml

SPUR

Marinade

Assorted

39399999
500ml

CUPBOARDCUPBOARD
COMBOCOMBO

BUY ALLBB

9898
per combo

CROSSE & BLACKWELL

Tangy Mayonnaise 750g, 

ALL GOLD Tomato Sauce 

700ml & BEST COOK 

Chutney Assorted 460g

750g

460g

700ml

GOLDEN RAY

Chutney 

Assorted

24249999
430g

WELLINGTON’S

Smooth 

Tomato 

Sauce

29299999
700ml

GOLDEN RAY

Mayonnaise

31319999
750g

TASTE & MORE

Fruit Chutney

59599999
1kg

TASTE & MORE

Mayonnaise

59599999
1.5kg

TASTE & MORE

Tomato Sauce

59599999
2L

BEST COOK

Baked Beans

BUY SIXBBB

6060
6 x 410g

SPUR

Salad Dressing 

Assorted

39399999
300ml

BEST COOK

Light Meat Shredded Tuna In Brine

BUY THREEBBB

3 x 170g

4545
BEST COOK

Pilchards Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

4444
2 x 400g

KOO

Baked Beans

BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x 400g

KOO

Creamstyle Sweetcorn / 

Whole Kernel Corn

BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x 415g / 410g

BULL BRAND

Corned Meat

29299999
300g

BULL BRAND

Curried Mince 

Assorted

24249999
400g

1499
410g

TASTE & MORE

Macaroni

74749999
3kg

BEST COOK

Chakalaka 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

3838
2 x 410g

KOO

Chakalaka 

Assorted

21219999
410g 
each

BEST COOK

Pasta Screws / 

Shells / 

Elbows / Penne

15159999
500g 
each

BEST COOK

Macaroni / Spaghetti

BEST COOK

Instant 

Noodles 

Multipack 

Assorted 5’s

19199999
per pack

BUY ANY TWOBBBB

2828
2 x 500g

BEST COOK Sweet Chilli / 

Barbeque / Peri-Peri Assorted / 

Pele-Naise Sauce

26269999
500ml / 

500g
each

BEST COOK Tomato & 

Onion Mix / Butter Beans In 

Sweetened Brine / Processed 

Peas In Sweetened Brine

16169999
410g 
each

KOO

Mixed Vegetables 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x 410g / 420g

KOO

Grated / Sliced

Beetroot 

780g

OR

2299

3 x 750g

2799



DAILY
COMBO

TODAY!

to
Spend
Your

Download the 
Boxer App

1 B Reward = 1 Rand

ESSENTIALSESSENTIALS
COMBOCOMBO

5kg

25%
OFF

3199

2199

BUY TWO

50
BUY THREE

54
BUY TWO

58
BUY TWO

80

BUY FOUR

80

BUY THREE

99
4799 2999 4699 7999

3499 5999 8499

17999

2799 1499 64995999

5999 4999

BUY BOTH

70

NAM STYLE

Family Chow 

Soya Mince 

& Pasta 

Assorted

R70
GOLDEN RAY

Parboiled Rice 2kg, SHIBOBO Super 

Maize Meal 2.5kg & BEST COOK Instant 

Noodles Multipack Assorted 5’s 

(5 x 65g)

ACE

Super Maize Meal 2.5kg

KING KORN

G.S. Malt 3kg

TASTIC

Long Grain Parboiled Rice 2kg

3kg
2kg 2.5kg

BEST COOK

Polybag 

Soup 

Assorted

BEST COOK

Seasoning

 Assorted

KNORR

Soup 

Assorted

BUY FOURBBBBBBBBBB

4 x 50g

2222

SWIPE CARD& GET

FREE

ET

FR

RR55

SWIPE CARD& GET

FREE

ET

FR

RR55 SWIPE CARD& GET

FREE

ET

FR

RR55

29299999
500g
each

BEST COOK

Soya Mince 

Assorted

26269999
500g18189999

500g 24249999
200ml

BISTO

Original

 Gravy 

Powder

19199999
225g

TASTE & MORE

Soya Mince 

Assorted

39399999
1kg

2kg

2.5kg

5 x 65g

BUY TWO

58

BUY TWO

30

EXCELLA

Sunflower Oil

BUY TWOBBB

130130
2 x 2L

2L

GOLDEN RAY

Brown Sugar

1591599999
8kg

8kg

BUY TWOBBB

7878
2 x 2kg

SELATI

Pure White Sugar

56569999
2.5kg

2.5kg2kg

BUY ALLB

199199
per combo

5kg5kg5kg

EXCELLA Long Grain Parboiled Rice 5kg, IWISA

Super Maize Meal 5kg & SNOWFLAKE Cake Wheat Flour 5kg

10kg 12.5kg

EXCELLA Long Grain Parboiled Rice 10kg, ITAU Super White Super 

Maize Meal 12.5kg, GOLDEN RAY Brown Sugar 5kg & 

BEST COOK Sunflower Oil 2L

GOLDEN RAY

Cooking Oil

1191199999
4L

4L

BUY ALLB

369369
per combo

2L

6999

3299

BUY BOTH

68

NEW

GOLDEN RAY

Red 

Speckled 

Beans

2kg

69699999
2kg

GOLDEN RAY

Red Speckled Beans

21219999
500g

500g

SNOWFLAKE

Self Raising Wheat Flour

GOLDEN RAY

White Sugar

49499999
2.5kg

2.5kg

1181189999
10kg

10kg

GOLDEN RAY

Cake Wheat Flour

BUY BOTH

28

ROBERTSONS

Rajah Curry 

Powder 

Assorted

KNORROX

Cubes 

Assorted

KNORR

Aromat 

Original

Seasoning 

27279999
200g19199999

100g 21219999
24’s

25kg

12.5kg

5kg

SHIBOBO

Super Maize Meal

9999
12.5kg19999

25kg 4999
5kg

EXCELLA

Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

BUY THREEBBB

3 x 2kg

7575

2kg

ITAU

Super White 

Super 

Maize Meal

79799999
10kg

10kg10kg

BUY TWOBBB

230230
2 x 10kg

12499
10kg

SHAH Curry Powder Assorted 50g /

 HINDS Spice Refill Assorted

BUY ANY TWOBBB

2020

IMANA

Packet Sauce 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

1818
2 x 38g

GOLDEN DELIGHT

Premium Long Grain White Parboiled 

Thai Rice



Feel Good

Baby

Oral Care

11499

399

1799

1199

1599

599

9999

2599

BUY TWO

36

3499

1299

BUY BOTH

89PLAYBOY / PLAYGIRL / 

SHOWER TO SHOWER

Roll On Assorted

MITCHUM

Male / Female 

Roll On 

Assorted

NIVEA

Male / 

Female

 Anti-

Perspirant

 Deodorant

 Assorted

36369999
50ml 
each

BUY ANY TWOBBB

3636
2 x 50ml 39399999

150ml 
each

COLGATE

Kids Anticavity Toothpaste 

Assorted

COLGATE

Regular / Herbal 

Toothpaste 

Family Pack

BUY TWOBBB

5050
2 x 125ml

COLGATE

Plax 

Mouthwash

2 x 55ml

BUY TWOBBB

3030

LISTERINE

Anti-Bacterial 

Mouthwash 

Assorted

49499999
250ml 
each

per pack39399999

26269999
50ml

AQUASMILE

Family Pack

Toothbrush

5’s

COLGATE

Charcoal 

Double Action

Toothbrush

BUY TWOBBB

4444

AQUASMILE

Plus Toothpaste Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

3030
2 x 75ml

NIVEA

Male / Female Anti-Perspirant 

Roll On Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

5050
2 x 50ml

CLERE

Gly-Co-Oil / 

Tissue Oil

Assorted

36369999
200ml 
each

NIVEA

Body Lotion / Cream

 Assorted

AQUASMILE

Mouthwash / Kids 

Mouthwash

 Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

5050
2 x 250ml

AQUASMILE

Premium 

Medium 

Bristle

 Toothbrush

BUY TWOBBB

3030
PLAYBOY / PLAYGIRL / SHOWER TO SHOWER / 

STATUS Deodorant Assorted

56569999
400ml 
each

31319999
90ml / 
150ml / 

130ml each

REITZER’S

Aqueous 

Body Lotion 

Assorted

29299999
400ml 
each

DAWN

Hand & Body 

Lotion 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

4848
2 x 400ml

COLGATE Charcoal Toothpaste 100ml /

 Total 12 Toothpaste Assorted 75ml / 

Max White Lasting White Toothpaste 75ml

99960 20
2499

each39399999

GOLD SERIES

Male / Female Perfume

59599999
100ml 
each

VASELINE

Blue Seal 

Pure

Petroleum 

Jelly 

Assorted

38389999
250ml
each

EVOLVE Body Lotion /

Cream Assorted / Intesive Care Cream / Tissue Oil Cream /

Camphor Cream / Petroleum Jelly Assorted

BUY ANY TWOBB

6060
2 x 400ml / 250ml

BUY TWO

28

1799

BUY TWO

22

1299

2699

1799

2599

2599

REITZER’S

Pure / Baby Aqueous

Glycerine Soap

PURITY

Puree 

Pouches / 

3rd Food 

Jars 

Assorted

BUY ANY FOURBBB

4 x 150ml / 200ml

6868

REITZER’S

Aqueous 

Cream 

Assorted

FUTURELIFE

Tots Toddler 

Cereal 

Assorted

PURITY

Pouches / 

2nd Food 

Jars 

Assorted

BUY ANY FOURBB

4 x 110ml / 125ml

5858
NESTLÉ

Cerelac 

Baby 

Cereal 

Assorted

36369999
200g

BUY TWOBBB

5656
2 x 250g

INFACARE

100% 

Fruit 

Juice 

Assorted

BUY FOURBBBBBBBBBBB

4 x 200ml

484834349999
500ml 
each21219999

150g /
100g 
each

JOHNSON’S

Baby Jelly / Aqueous Cream 

Assorted

49499999
500ml 
each

PURITY

Cream Of 

Maize

 Baby’s 

Soft 

Porridge

Assorted

24249999
400g18189999

PURITY

Mabele 

Baby’s 

Soft

 Porridge 

Assorted

350g1691699999

PAMPERS Active Baby Pants 

35’s / 40’s / 48’s / 56’s

/ Disposable Nappies Value Pack

42’s / 50’s / 58’s / 60’s 

per pack



Self Care

Health Care

Hair Care

FROM
24th Oct 

FROM
4th Nov

FROM
5th Nov 

FROM
6th Nov

SOCIAL RELIEF
OF DISTRESS GRANT

OLD AGED 
GRANTS

DISABILITY 
GRANTS

CHILD SUPPORT
 GRANTS

Competition Dates: 22/09/2025 – 09/11/2025 | Winners will be announced: 21/11/2025 | Ts & Cs apply. Visit www.boxer.co.za

Buy any 2 Colgate, Protex or Sta-Soft products Swipe your card           for automatic entry              S i d f t ti t

13999

10999 6999

16999

5999 6999

13999
BUY BOTH

139

7999

STA-SOF-FRO

Oil Sheen

Hair Spray &

Comb-Out

Conditioner /

Blow Out

Relaxer

250ml

39399999
each

INECTO

Super Black Hair

 Colour Crème

19199999
28ml

STA-SOF-FRO

Blow Out Relaxer

24249999
125ml

275ml 207ml

FROMFROM

44449999
each

ORS

Olive Oil 

Nourishing 

Sheen Spray 

275ml /

 Hold & Shine 

Wrap /

 Set Mousse 

207ml

SATISKIN

Bubble Bath 

Assorted

74749999
2L

EVOLVE

Nail Brush

BUY TWOBBB

1212

SECUREX

Active Hygiene Bath 

Soap Assorted

BUY SIXBBB

6060
6 x 175g

DETTOL

Hygiene Bath Soap Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2828
2 x 175g

EVOLVE

Soap Bar 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2020
2 x 175g

HYGIENE

Soap Bar

BUY TWOBBB

2020
2 x 175g

STAYFREE
Maxi Pads
Assorted 

8’s / 10’s /
Pantyliners

20’s

BUY ANY TWOBB

3232
x 2 packs

KOTEX

Maxi Sanitary Pads 

Assorted 8’s / 9’s /

 10’s / Pantyliners

 Assorted 20’s

16169999
per pack

ALWAYS

Duo Sanitary Pads Assorted 

16’s / 18’s / 20’s

MANDY’S / DX

Hair Removal Lotion

39399999
100ml 
each

3434999934349999

GILLETTE

Minora II 

Disposable

 Blades

5 packper pack 5 pack

SAVLON

Antiseptic 

Liquid

54549999
500ml

BODICARE

Body 

Liquid 

Assorted

25259999
500ml

UGAMBU

Herbal

Immune

 Tonic 

Assorted

79799999
1L

GAVISCON

Liquid

89899999
150ml

CALPOL

Paediatric 

Suspension 

SyrupWOODWARD’S

Gripe Water

44449999
150ml 42429999

50ml

69699999

BENYLIN

Cough Syrup 

Assorted

100ml

PANADO

Paracetamol 

Tablets

32329999
24’s 34349999

20ml
each

68689999
100ml

FROMFROM

49499999
each

250ml

SOFN’FREE Styling Gel Maximum Hold

 250ml / Cortical Creme Relaxer Regular 

With Neutralising Shampoo Twinpack / 

Oil Moisturiser With Keravite 350ml

DARLING

One Million Hair

 Extensions / 

Braids Assorted

29299999
each

SOFN’FREE Black Castor Oil 

Anti-Dandruff Curl Moisturising Spray 350ml / 

Oil Afro Blow Out With Shampoo Twinpack / 

Oil Anti-Dandruff Moisturising 

Braid Spray 350ml

350ml

FROMFROM

39399999
each

LENNON

Entressdruppels / 

Haarlemensis

Drops / Jamaika 

Gemmar Solution / 

Stuipdruppets 

Mixture

SCOTT’S

Emulsion

Vitamin Syrup

EASY WAVES

Hairspray &

Curl

Activator

Gel

Banded

Pack

44449999
per pack 44449999

240ml

PERFECT CHOICE

Oil Sheen 

Pro-Vitamin B5

Hair Spray 

240ml

29299999

GILLETTE

Blue II 

Disposable /

Regular Razors

 Blades 5’s



*Ts & Cs Apply • www.boxer.co.za

Range May Vary. Prices include VAT where applicable. Boxer will attempt to have sufficient advertised stock available to meet our customers anticipated demand, however if we still run out of stock we will obtain the stock or we will offer you a reasonable alternative. 
Boxer reserves the right to limit quantities per customer. Boxer takes utmost care to ensure that all promotion leaflets are correct. If, however, in the unlikely occurrence of a mistake, we will display a notice in-store with all the correct details. E.&O.E. Terms & Conditions apply.

www.boxer.co.za 087 093 4333 @boxer_superstores@BoxerStoresBoxerSuperstores Boxer Superstores • Boxer Customer Careline : 0860 02 69 37 • Download the BOXER App@Boxerstores

Alcohol Not for Sale to Persons Under the Age of 18. Drink Responsibly.PRICES VALID AT SELECTED BOXER LIQUORS STORES ONLY 

PRICES VALID AT BOXER GAUTENG STORES ONLY

BUY BOTH

98

BUY FOUR

98
BUY ALL

389

BUY ALL

329

BUY FOUR

98

HOME SQUARE

Steam Iron

1291299999
each

FRESH WAVE

Dishwashing 

Liquid

BUY TWOBBB

5050
2 x 750ml

STA-SOFT

Fabric Conditioner Refill 

Assorted

29299999
500ml

HYGIENE

Kitchen & Bathroom 

Cream Cleaner / 

Toilet & Drain Thick 

Bleach Cleaner / 

Dishwashing Liquid

25259999
750ml
each

FRESH WAVE

Laundry 

Soap

MAQ

Laundry Soap

MAQ

Multipurpose 

Cream Cleaner 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

4444
2 x 750ml

MAQ

Thick 

Bleach 

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

4848
2 x 750ml

JIK

Bleach 

Assorted

36369999
1.5L

SWAN SOFT

2 Ply 350 Sheets Toilet 

Tissue Rolls 18’s

BUY TWOBBB

190190
x 2 packs

EPOL

Adult 

Dog Food 

Assorted

1791799999
8kg

9999
per

pack

GLADE

Air Freshener

 Assorted

21219999
180ml

ANGEL SOFT

1 Ply 300 Sheets Toilet 

Tissue Rolls 10’s

34349999
per 

pack

MORTEIN

Multi Insect 

Killer Assorted

38389999
300ml

BUY TWOBBB

2525
2 x 50ml

LION

Black Shoe 

Polish

SUNLIGHT

Hand 

Washing 

Powder

BUY TWOBBB

118118
2 x 2kg

MAQ Hand Washing Powder 2kg, 

Dishwashing Liquid 750ml & 

Fabric Conditioner Refill Assorted 500ml

2kg

500ml

750ml

BUY ALLB

110110
per combo

HOME SQUARE

Double Burner

 Hotplate

1991999999
each

KITTEN SOFT

2 Ply 200 Sheets

 Toilet Tissue 

Rolls 9’s

47479999
per pack

BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x 500g

BUY THREEBBB

3 x 500g

5050

BUY TWO

250
BUY THREE

350

R149
BUY TWO

98
BUY FOUR

180

R54

FRESH WAVE

Fabric Conditioner Refill

Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

4040
2 x 500ml

WILD AFRICA

Cream Liqueur 

Assorted

750ml

1291299999

GINOLOGIST

Gin Spirit Cooler 

Assorted Cans 

2 x (6 x 440ml)

BUY TWOBBB

220220

CARLING

Black 

Label RB 

3 x 750ml

EXCLUDES
DEPOSIT

BUY THREEBBB

5555
BUY TWOBBB

325325

GORDON’S

London 

Dry Gin 

Assorted 

2 x 750ml

SAVANNA

Assorted NRB 

2 x (6 x 500ml)

BUY TWOBBB

285285

RAIN DANCE

Wine Assorted 

5L

1491499999

BUY BOTH

98











































































































































































PROMOTION VALID FROM 21 OCTOBER 2025 TO 9 NOVEMBER 2025

MI_SSR4923

200 MB

Bulk Lamb 
Packs15999

per kg

Packed with Flavour and Value

SPAR
Long Life
Full Cream, Low Fat
or Fat Free Milk
(Excl. Lactose Free)
6 x 1 litre

Bokomo
Corn Flakes 1 kg
+ Weet-Bix
Economy
Pack 900 g

Sunlight
Hand Washing 
Powder
2 kg
Assorted

Twinsaver
Toilet 
Tissue 
1 ply
15s

Jacobs 
Krönung
Gold Jar 200 g
or Refill Pouch 
230 g (Excl. Decaf)

WITH                    CARD

17999
each

WITH                    CARD

7899
per pack

SPAR 
Tender and Tasty

Honey Glaze
 Pork Rashers14999

per kg

SPAR
Choice

Butter Brick
500 g

WITH                    CARD

6899
each

+

SPAR
Tender and Tasty
Beef Prego Steak per kg16999

150 MB

SPAR
Frozen 
Mixed 

Chicken 
Portions

5 kg

WITH                    CARD

19499
each

SaveR17
8999

per pack

SaveR13
5499

each

250 MB

BUY
BOTH
FOR 9900

SaveR41



Bulk 
Chicken Leg 
Quarters
(Previously 
Frozen)

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Beef Rump or 
Sirloin

Your Butcher 
By SPAR
Rooiberg 
Boerewors

SPAR 
freshline
Bananas
750 g

5999
per kg

Blue Ribbon
Classic White Sliced 
Bread
700 g

2199
per pack

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 
Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).2  MI_SSR4923  

6999
per pack

SPAR
Bakery 

 Muffins 
 (excl. Savoury 

Muffins)
6 + 3 Free
Assorted 1699

each

SPAR 
freshline
Potatoes 3 kg
and Onions 2 kg

SPAR 
freshline

White
Mushrooms

250 g

7500BUY
BOTH
FOR

Your Butcher 
By SPAR
Bird in a Bag
(No Giblets)

5999
per kg

5500BUY

2
FOR

10999
per kg

SPAR 
freshlne
Potjie Pack
1 kg

3999
each

SPAR 
Country Value

Iced Cakes
Assorted

SPAR 
Bakery
White 

Ciabatta 7000BUY

2
FOR

FREE

18999
per kg

10000BUY
ANY

2
FOR



Priced to go
Fresh & Convenient

Pieman’s
Pies or 
Sausage Rolls 
(Excl. Burger Pies)
Assorted

6500BUY
ANY

2
FOR

More Filling

McCOY
Pies or Sausage Rolls
Assorted

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED
Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.

Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 
limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 

Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). MI_SSR4923   3

Christmas
Saver

More Super Savings

Flora
Regular 
or Light
Fat 
Spread Tub
1 kg

SPAR
Cottage Cheese
250 g
Assorted

Lancewood
Cream Cheese
(Excl. Low Fat)
230 g
Assorted

SPAR
Feta Cheese
400 g
Assorted

SPAR
Double Cream, 
Full Cream or 
Indulge Yoghurt
1 kg
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3699
each

Parmalat
Pre-Packed 
Cheese
850 g
Assorted

D’lite
37% 

Fat Spread
1 kg

WITH                    CARD

3499

Parmalat or Melrose
Processed
Cheese Slices
(Melrose Melts
or Maxi Slices)
400 g

4599
each

WITH                    CARD

6199
each

WITH                    CARD

3499
each

WITH                    CARD

5499
each

WITH                    CARD

6199
per pack

each

5000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

12799
each

16999
per kg



Christmas
Saver

Fridge Essentials

SPAR
Long Life Cream
300 ml

SPAR
Full Cream Maas
2 kg

Clover
Tropika
Dairy Fruit Mix
2 litre
Assorted

Clover
Ultra Pasteurised or 
Jug
Full Cream or 
Low Fat Fresh Milk
2 litre

Clover
Krush
100% Fruit 
Juice Blend
1.5 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

WITH                    CARD

2999
each

SPAR
Cold Meat
200 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2499
per pack

SPAR
Back, Lean, Shoulder, 
Streaky, Diced Bacon or
Chicken Rashers
200 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3199
per pack

SPAR
Cheese Grillers
425 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

6399
per pack

SPAR
Smoked or Red 

Viennas
500 g

Assorted

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 
Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).4  MI_SSR4923  

WITH                    CARD

4499
per pack

4400BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Lancewood
Drinking Yoghurt
225 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

3
FOR 5600 2100BUY

ANY

2
FOR

Buy Bulk and Save

2299
each

Clover
Ultra Pasteurised 
Cream or 
Sour Cream
250 ml

2999
each

WITH                    CARD

3299
each

SPAR
French or

 Chicken Polony
2 kg

WITH                    CARD

6299
each

3199
each

Danone
Danup
Multigrain & Yoghurt
Blend Cream
(Incl. Boost)
950 g
Assorted

Danone
Nutriday
Smooth Dairy Snack
6s
Assorted



Christmas
Saver

Freezer Essentials WITH                    CARD

3999
each

SPAR
Frozen Chips

1 kg
Assorted

I&J
Crumbed 

Fish Fingers
600 g

WITH                    CARD

7499
each

SPAR
Pork or Chicken

 Sausages or Minis
375 g

Assorted
WITH                    CARD

4299
per pack

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED
Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.

Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 
limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 

Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). MI_SSR4923   5

Sea Harvest
Crisp & Chunky 500 g

 or Hake Medallions 450 g / 
500 g

Assorted

SPAR
Crumbed
Chicken Burger Patties
Original or Cheese
520 g

WITH                    CARD

4599
per pack

Goldi
Frozen
Peri-Peri
Chicken Livers
250 g

1399
each

8499
each

SPAR
Frozen
Cut Beans or
Mediterranean Mix
1 kg

WITH                    CARD

4299
each

Ola
Rich n Creamy

Ice Cream
1.8 litre

Assorted

250 MB

10000
SaveR50

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

SPAR
Frozen 
Country Crop
Vegetable Mix, 
Mixed Vegetables, 
Sweetcorn
or Chopped Spinach
1 kg

WITH                    CARD

3999
each



Breakfast Savings

SPAR
Muesli
750 g
Assorted

Morvite
Instant Porridge
1 kg
Assorted

2899
each

Jungle
Oats
1 kg

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

SPAR
Rusks
450 g / 500 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4399
per pack

Nescafé
Ricoffy
Pouch
(Excl. Decaf)
800 g

WITH                    CARD

13999
each

Hug-in-a-Mug
Cappuccino 
Sticks
8s / 10s
Assorted

6699
per pack

Joko
Tagless 
Teabags
100s

5499
per pack

Freshpak
Rooibos 
Tagless 
Teabags
80s

Black Cat
Peanut Butter
(Excl. No Sugar 
Range)
400 g
Assorted

SPAR
Apricot or
Mixed Fruit Jam
900 g

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 
Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).6  MI_SSR4923  

Tastic
Long Grain
Parboiled Rice
10 kg

SPAR
Super
Maize Meal
12.5 kg

Buy in Bulk and Save

SPAR
Brown
Sugar
5 kg

WITH                    CARD

5499
each

Nestlé
Cremora
Coffee and
Tea 
Creamer
750 g

WITH                    CARD

10599
each 14999

each

Kellogg’s
Coco Pops or
Rice Krispies
340 g / 350 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 8000

WITH                    CARD

3699
each

WITH                    CARD

5299
each

Festive
Saver

100MB

100MB

WITH                    CARD

9999
each

3699
each

SaveR13

4499
each

SaveR9



Christmas
Saver

Pantry Savings

SPAR
Macaroni or 
Spaghetti
500 g

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2800

Koo
Baked Beans
in Tomato 
Sauce
400 g

Excella
Parboiled Rice
2 kg

2799
each

Bull Brand
Curried Mince with 
Vegetables
400 g
Assorted

SPAR
Shredded Tuna
in Oil or Water
170 g

WITH                    CARD

1899
each

Lucky Star
Pilchards
400 g
Assorted

Rhodes
Butter Beans
in Brine or Curry Sauce 
410 g,
Chakalaka
Hot & Spicy
or Mild & Spicy 400 g 
or Creamstyle
Sweetcorn 420 g

1999
each

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 3200

Nando’s
Umlilo Hot Sauce
90 ml

1199
each

Nola
Mayonnaise
(Excl. Ultra 
Creamy 730 g
& Squeeze Bottle)
730 g/ 750 g/ 780 g
Assorted

All Gold
Tomato Sauce
700 ml

WITH                    CARD

3499
each

Knorr
Aromat 
Trio Pack
200 g
Assorted

2399
per pack

Royco
Cook-in-Sauce or 
Pasta Sauce
375 g - 415 g
Assorted

8000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Top Class
Soya Mince
400 g
Assorted

2399
each

Imana
Sauces or Gravies
34 g - 38 g
Assorted

3400BUY
ANY

4
FOR

Robertsons
Herbs or Spices 

Medium Refill 
(Excl. Black 

Pepper, Whole
 Spice & Ginger)

12 g - 100 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2700BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED
Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.

Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 
limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 

Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).  MI_SSR4923   7

SPAR
Tomato & Onion
Mix
410 g

WITH                    CARD

1699
each 2499

each

SPAR
Corned Meat
300 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2799
each

Iwisa or Super Sun
Super Maize Meal

5 kg 5999
each

WITH                    CARD

2799
each

SPAR
Canola Oil
or Sunflower Oil
2 litre

WITH                    CARD

6999
each

SaveR17
3699

each

100MB



Summer
Saver

Snacks & Beverage Savings

Simba
Potato Chips
120 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3400

Lay’s
Potato Chips
(Excl. Kettle Cooked)
120 g
Assorted

Willard’s
Cheasnaks
135 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2600

Jungle
Energy Bar

40 g
Assorted

Mars 57 g, 
Snickers 50 g 

or 
Twix 50 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3000

SPAR
Gums or Jellies
(Excl. Chocolate Malt Balls,
Speckled Eggs and 
Candy Coated Peanuts)
125 g

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

Bakers
Romany Creams

 or Choc-kits
 Biscuits

200 g
Assorted

Oreo
Biscuits

128.8 g / 129 g
Assorted

Oreo
Biscuits
37 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

5
FOR 3500

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 
Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).8   MI_SSR4923  
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

SPAR
Smoothie
Fruit Concentrate
1 litre
Assorted

Liqui-Fruit
100% Fruit 
Juice Blend
2 litre
Assorted

Brookes
Oros Squash 
Assorted 
2 litre

Appletiser or 
Grapetiser
Original
1.25 litre

Powerade
Energy Drink
6 x 500 ml
Assorted

Pepsi, Mirinda 
or Mountain Dew
Original
500 ml

Coca Cola, 
Coco Cola Zero,
Sprite or Stoney
Soft Drink
6 x 300 ml
l

aQuellè
Flavoured Still or
Sparkling
Water
6 x 500 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4299
per pack

aQuellè
Still or 
Sparkling 
water
1.5 litre

Coca Cola
Soft Drink 
Regular Only
2 litre

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2000

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

WITH                    CARD

3999
each

WITH                    CARD

5399
each

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2400

WITH                    CARD

7599
each

Monster
Energy Drink 
(Incl. Zero)
500 ml
Assorted

3200BUY
ANY

2
FOR

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3500

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2400

Beacon
Gums, Jelly, Chews,
Fruit Pastilles or
Allsorts 125 g
or Liquorice 150 g
Assorted

6800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

100MB

100MB

3800
SaveR10

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

4000
SaveR17

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

SaveR20
4499

each

100MB

4400
SaveR12

BUY

2
FOR

100MB

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 1800



Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED
Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.

Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 
limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 

Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).  MI_SSR4923    9

Summer
Saver

Moirs
Instant Pudding
90 g
Assorted

Snowflake
Easymix
1 kg
Assorted

Snowflake
Self Raising
Wheat Flour
1 kg

2199
each

Baking Essentials

Koopman
Mould Muffin 
Silicone 12
232 g

Koopman
Scraper Silicone
1s

Koopman
Mould Cake 
Silicone 
Round

Koopman
Whisk Handle
1s

Koopman
Mould Cake 
Silicone 
Brioche

Koopman
Mould Cake Loaf 
Silicone

Trotters
Jelly
40 g
Assorted

T
J
4
A

2200BUY
ANY

3
FOR

SPAR
Vanilla
Flavoured Custard
1 litre

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

Ina Paarman’s
Premix Range
250 g - 700 g
Assorted

Golden Cloud
Cake Wheat 
Flour
5 kg

6999

3299
per pack

Koo
Fruit Cocktail 
or Fruit Salad
825 g

5499
each

Nestle
Cocoa Powder
62.5 g

4999
each

Nestlé
Caramel Treat
360 g

7500BUY

2
FOR

Nestlè
Gold Cross 385 g,
Sweetened Condensed Milk 385 g, 
Cream Dessert 290 g or 
Evaporated Milk 380 g

6800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

2599
each 5999

each 8999
each

7599
each 7599

each 2999
each

5999
each

each

999
each

Glad
Light Foil Refill

10m 5499
each

SPAR
Aluminium

 Light Weight Foil
5 meter WITH                    CARD

2199
each SPAR

Cling Wrap
1s

WITH                    CARD

4899
each

Maizena
Cornflour
500 g

2899
each



Super
Savings

Health and Beauty Care

Johnson’s
Gentle All 
Over 
or Extra 
Sensitive  
Value Pack 
Wet Wipes
224s / 
288s

8599
each

Nestlé
Cerelac
Baby Cereal
500 g
Assorted

7499
each

Purity
Baby Food 200 ml 
or Puree 150 ml
Assorted

3000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Baby Savings

Dove
Deodorant
150 ml
Assorted

Axe
Aerosol
Deodorant for Men
150 ml
Assorted

3699
each

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2700

Dove
Anti Perspirant
Roll On for
Male or Female
50 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2899
each

Dettol
Hygiene 

Soap
175 g

Assorted

Organics
Shampoo, 
Conditioner 
2in1 or Kids 
Detangling 
Spray
Assorted
300 ml/ 400 ml
Assorted

4999
each

SPAR
Foam Bath
2 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4999
each

Vaseline
Petroleum 
Jelly
250 ml
Assorted

3999
each

NIvea
Shower Gel 
or Cream
for Male or 
Female
500 ml
Assorted

6999
each

Dawn
Lotion or 
Cream
for Male or 
Female
400 ml
Assorted

Nivea
Body Lotion
or Cream for 
Male or Female
(Incl. Radiant & 
Beauty
400 ml
Assorted

5799
each

Brooklax
Tablets

4s

SPAR
Petals 
Pantyliners
100s

SPAR
Petals 
Maxi Plus 
Sanitary Pads
8s / 9s

SPAR
Petals

Tampons
16s

Assorted

Grandpa
Powder 

Sachets 38s
 or Tablets 76s

Always
Maxi Duo Night,
Maxi Plus
Maxi Soft Sanitary 
Pads or Pantyliners
16s / 18s / 20s/ 40s

2999
each

WITH                    CARD

4799
per pack

WITH                    CARD

1899
per pack

WITH                    CARD

2499
per pack 8999

each
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 7800

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 
Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).10   MI_SSR4923  
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Huggies
Dry Comfort Diapers 

Jumbo Pack
Size 1 84s  

Value Pack
Size 5 42s   Size 4 44s 
Size 3 46s   Size 2 52s

Size 1 58s
WITH                    CARD

13999
per pack

Aquafresh
Fresh & Minty,
Mild & Minty, 
Lemon Mint or
Herbal Toothpaste
100 ml

WITH                    CARD

1999
each

a

2499
each

2600
SaveR6

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

50 MB

Lux
Soap
150 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 8200
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Buffelsfontein
3 Year Old 
Brandy
750ml

16999
WITH                    CARD

Gordon’s
London Dry Gin 
(Incl. Flavours)
750ml

16999
WITH                    CARD

each

400 MB 400 MB

Buffelsfontein
Brandy & Kola

Cans
6 x 440ml

BUY

2
FOR 22000

WITH                    CARD

Savanna
Premium Cider

Dry 
Handies

12 x 330ml
18999

WITH                    CARD

per pack

Carling 
Black Label

Cans
6 x 500ml

BUY

2
FOR 17000

WITH                    CARD

Heineken
Premium Lager,

Silver or 0.0% 
Handies

6 x 330ml

BUY
ANY

4
FOR 34900

WITH                    CARD

400 MB750 MB

500 MB

Deals valid from 21 October to 9 November 2025.
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J.C. Le Roux
La Fleurette, La Chanson 
or Sauvignon Blanc 
Non-Vintage
(Incl. Non-Alcoholic)
Premium Sparkling Wine
750ml

8999
WITH                    CARD

each

J.C. Le Roux
Le Domaine
Premium Sparkling Wine
750ml

8999
WITH                    CARD

200 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

Diemersdal
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Unwooded Chardonnay,
Sauvignon Rosé or 
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
750ml

9499
WITH                    CARD

each

Steenberg
Brut 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Sparkling Wine
750ml

14999
WITH                    CARD

Moët & Chandon
Brut Impérial
750ml

62999
WITH                    CARD

Graham Beck
Non-Vintage Brut, 
Bliss Nectar NV,
Bliss Nectar NV 
Rosé or Brut Rosé
750ml

18999
WITH                    CARD

each

Bruce Jack
Pinotage Malbec, Shiraz, 
Pinotage Daily Brew, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot, Chenin Blanc, 
Sauvignon Blush 
or Bumble Bee Moscato
750ml

6499
WITH                    CARD

each

to
Exclusive

Robertson Winery
Brut, Sweet White, 
Sweet Rosé, 
Sweet Red 
or Brut Rosé 
Sparkling Wine 
(Incl. Non-Alcoholic)
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

each

Krone
Cap Classique 
Borealis Cuvée Brut, 
Rosé Cuvée Brut, 
Night Nectar Demi-Sec or 
Night Nectar Sparkling Rosé
750ml

18499
WITH                    CARD

Simonsig
Kaapse Vonkel 
Brut, Brut Rosé, 
Satin Nectar 
or Satin Nectar Rosé
Sparkling Wine
750ml

18499
WITH                    CARD

each

Alto
Rouge
750ml

11999
WITH                    CARD

Darling Cellars
Black Granite 
Vintage Reserve
750ml

13999
WITH                    CARD

Shortwood
Red or Rosé
750ml

4299
WITH                    CARD

each

to
Exclusive

each
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Fat Bastard
Shiraz, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Pinotage or Merlot
750ml

12999
WITH                    CARD

Hartenberg
Doorkeeper
Shiraz, Merlot Malbec,
Grenache Shiraz 
Mourvèdre or
Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz
750ml

11999
WITH                    CARD

Rupert & Rothschild
Classique
750ml

21999
WITH                    CARD

De Grendel
Sauvignon Blanc
750ml

11499
WITH                    CARD

Nederburg
Baronne
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

200 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

Bruce Jack
Sauvignon Blanc
750ml

6499
WITH                    CARD

150 MB

to
Exclusive

AS SEEN

ON TV

The Wolftrap
Viognier Chenin Blanc/
Grenache Blanc, 
Syrah/Mourvèdre/Viognier 
or Dry Rosé
750ml

6499
WITH                    CARD

each

La Motte
Millennium
750ml

10999
WITH                    CARD

De Grendel
Rosé
750ml

8999
WITH                    CARD

Saronsberg
Provenance Shiraz
750ml

12499
WITH                    CARD

Beyerskloof
Pinotage
750ml

10999
WITH                    CARD

250 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

Arniston Bay
Sauvignon Blanc
750ml

8499
WITH                    CARD

Buitenverwachting
Buiten Blanc
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

Spier
Signature White Range
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Chenin Blanc, 
Chardonnay or 
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir
750ml

7499
WITH                    CARD

Ken Forrester
Petit 
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Chardonnay, 
Chenin Blanc, Rosé, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot or Pinotage
750ml

7499
WITH                    CARD

Robertson Winery
Golden Nectar, Natural Sweet 
Red, Natural Sweet Rosé, 
Natural Sweet White, Smooth 
Dry Red, Johannisberger White 
or Red
3L

12999
WITH                    CARD

200 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

Fat Bastard
The Golden Reserve
750ml

12999
WITH                    CARD

300 MB

Carnival
Sweet White, 
Dry Red, Dry White,
Sweet Red or 
Sweet Rosé
1L

4499
WITH                    CARD

Shortwood
White
750ml

4299
WITH                    CARD

to
Exclusive

100 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

to
Exclusive

200 MB

Jakkalsvlei
Pink Moscato
750ml

8499
WITH                    CARD

AS SEEN

ON TV

Drostdy Hof
Adelpracht 
Late Harvest or 
Smooth Claret 
Medium Dry Red
3L

13499
WITH                    CARD

Fat Bastard
Chardonnay, 
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Rosé or Chenin Blanc
750ml

9999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
Classic Collection
Red Range 
Pinotage, Cape Blend, 
Merlot, Shiraz or 
Cabernet Sauvignon
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
Classic Collection
White Range
Sauvignon Blanc, 
Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay, 
Moscato, Rosé 
or Moscato Rosé
750ml

7499
WITH                    CARD

Try 
me

KWV
Lightly Sparkling  
Rosé Moscato
750ml

8299
WITH                    CARD

200 MB 750 MB

Tutti
Rosé Prestige
Bubble Blush
6 x 275ml

22999
WITH                    CARD

per 
pack

to
Exclusive

400 MB

The Butcher’s Barrel
Red Blend
750ml

17999
WITH                    CARD

to
Exclusive

AS SEEN

ON TVAS SEEN

ON TV

AS SEEN

ON TV

each

each

each

each

each

each each each each each
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Southern Comfort
Original or Lime 
Liqueur 
750ml and 
Schweppes 
(Incl. Variants) 
1L

BUY
BOTH
FOR 16900

WITH                    CARD

Three Ships
Select Whisky 
750ml and 
Schweppes 
(Incl. Variants)
1L

BUY
BOTH
FOR 19900

WITH                    CARD

Try 
me

Jägermeister
Orange Herbal Liqueur 
750ml and 
Schweppes 
(Incl. Variants)
1L

BUY
BOTH
FOR 29900

WITH                    CARD

Jose Cuervo
Especial 
Silver or Gold 
Tequila
750ml and
Jose Cuervo
Classic
Margarita Mix 
1L and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants)
1L

Aperol
Aperitivo Liqueur
750ml and
Cinzano
Pro Spritz Dry 
750ml and
Schweppes
Soda Water
(All Variants)
1L

Klipdrift
Export 
Brandy 

750ml OR
Olof Bergh

Solera 
Brandy

750ml PLUS
Coca-Cola

(Incl. Variants)
1L

19900
WITH                    CARD

AS SEEN

ON TV

AS SEEN

ON TV

Cruz 
Vodka 
(Incl. Flavours)
750ml and
Luckybird
Cocktail Mixer 
(All Variants)
750ml and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants)
1L

BUY
ALL
FOR 34900

WITH                    CARD

per 
combo

AS SEEN

ON TV

AS SEEN

ON TV

750 MB

BUY
ALL
FOR 39900

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 37900

WITH                    CARD

per 
combo

per 
combo

per 
combo

per 
combo

per 
combo

per 
combo
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Strawberry Lips
Cream Liqueur
750ml

13999
WITH                    CARD

Belgravia
London Dry Gin
(Incl. Variants)
750ml

Espolón
Reposado or Blanco
750ml

49999
WITH                    CARD

Skyy
Vodka 
(Incl. Flavours)
750ml

24999
WITH                    CARD

Inverroche
Amber
(Incl. Flavours)
Gin
750ml

42999
WITH                    CARD

El Bravo
Original or Strawberry
Agave
750ml

Royal Flush
Signature
Botanicals 12,
Luxe Amber or Luxe Noir
Gin
750ml

26999
WITH                    CARD

15999
WITH                    CARD

Don Julio
Reposado 
Tequila
750ml

109999
WITH                    CARD

Amarula
Premium 
Cream Liqueur
(Incl. Variants)
750ml

Ciao
Shaken Cocktails
(Incl. Variants)
2L

11999
WITH                    CARD

AS SEEN

ON TV
AS SEEN

ON TV
Try 
me

250 MB

250 MB

400 MB

400 MB

AS SEEN

ON TV

13499
WITH                    CARD

Mainstay
Mojito, 

Passion Martini 
or Pina Colada

Spirit Cooler
Cans

6 x 440ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

15999
WITH                    CARD

Original Iced
Cocktail

Pouches
(Incl. Variants)

300ml

BUY
ANY

4
FOR 10000

WITH                    CARD

Fitch & Leedes
(All Variants)
1L

Coca-Cola or
Schweppes
(All Variants)
Cans
6 x 200ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 12000

WITH                    CARD

Valpré
Still or Sparkling Water

6 x 500ml

BUY
ANY

3
FOR 5000

WITH                    CARD

6999
WITH                    CARD

per pack

each each

each

each

each

eacheach

each
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The Glenlivet 
Single Malt

Scotch Whisky
Family
750ml

BUY
ALL
FOR 349900

WITH                    CARD

per 
combo

The Glenlivet
Founder’s Reserve
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

49999
WITH                    CARD

Paddy
Triple Distilled
Irish Whiskey
750ml

22999
WITH                    CARD

The Glenlivet
12 Year Old
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

59999
WITH                    CARD

The Glenlivet
18 Year Old
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

189999
WITH                    CARD

Ballantine’s
Finest 
Blended Scotch Whisky
750ml

23999
WITH                    CARD

Jameson
Triple Distilled
Irish Whiskey
750ml

36999
WITH                    CARD

169999
WITH                    CARD

Hennessy
V.S.O.P
Cognac
750ml

89999
WITH                    CARD

Rémy Martin
VS 
Cognac
750ml

54999
WITH                    CARD

Try 
me

AS SEEN

ON TV

Try 
me

AS SEEN

ON TV

16 Year Old
Limited Edition
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml
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Castle Lite
Cans
6 x 500ml

BUY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

Extreme
Apple Ale 
Cans
4 x 440ml

BUY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

Flying Fish
Pressed Lemon
Flavoured Beer
(Excl. Dry Apple)
Cans
6 x 500ml

BUY

2
FOR 19000

WITH                    CARD

Savanna
Non-Alcoholic
Handies
6 x 330ml

9999
WITH                    CARD

Belgravia
0.0%
Non-Alcoholic
(Incl. Variants)
Handies
6 x 275ml

Corona
Cero
Handies
6 x 355ml

2 x Corona
Extra
Cans

6 x 410ml PLUS 
Corona

Cooler Box

Hunter’s
Real Dry or Gold 
Cider
Cans
6 x 440ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 19000

WITH                    CARD

Belgravia
Spirit Cooler
(Incl. Variants)
Handies
6 x 275ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 20000

WITH                    CARD

Absolut
Spirit Cooler
(Incl. Variants)
Cans
4 x 300ml

11999
WITH                    CARD

Try 
me

AS SEEN

ON TV

8499
WITH                    CARD

9999
WITH                    CARD

250 MB

Amstel
Lager or Radler 
Cans
6 x 500ml

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

Castle
Double Malt
Handies
6 x 330ml

BUY

2
FOR 14000

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 59900

WITH                    CARD

per 
combo

Stella Artois
Premium Lager
Handies
24 x 330ml

30000
WITH                    CARD

per pack

per pack per pack per pack

per pack
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Meukow
De Luxe
Cognac

Gift Pack
(Incl. Glasses)

750ml

49999
WITH                    CARD

Jameson
Select Reserve 

Irish Whiskey
Gift Pack

(Incl. Glasses)
750ml

49999
WITH                    CARD

Martell
VS 
Gift Pack
750ml

44999
WITH                    CARD

per pack

Jack Daniel’s
No.7 Tennessee
Whiskey
Gift Pack
(Incl. Glass)
750ml

29999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
15 Year Old 

Alambic Blend 
Potstill Brandy

Gift Pack
(Incl. Glasses)

750ml

79999
WITH                    CARD

The Glenlivet
15 Year Old
Single Malt

Scotch Whisky
Gift Pack

(Incl. Glasses)
750ml

99999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
12 Year Old

Potstill Brandy
Gift Pack

(Incl. Glasses)
750ml

45999
WITH                    CARD

KWV
10 Year Old 

Barrel Select
Potstill Brandy

Gift Pack
(Incl. Glasses)

750ml

36999
WITH                    CARD

Glenmorangie
Highland
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
Gift Pack
(Incl. Glasses)
750ml

54999
WITH                    CARD

For your nearest TOPS at SPAR store, phone our share call number 0860 31 3141 or visit our website: www.topsatspar.co.za.
Specials available at all TOPS at SPAR stores from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, (including the Free State, Mpumalanga and North West Province) while stocks last. Not available 
in KwaZulu-Natal, Lowveld, Limpopo, Eastern, Northern or Western Cape. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Price and product availability may vary by region. In the event that an error occurs in an 
advertisement or incomplete information is printed, a notice will be displayed in-store with the correct details. Prices include VAT. No traders please. The advertised lines are only available at TOPS at SPAR stores.

per packper pack per pack
per pack

per pack per pack per pack

per pack



Homecare Essentials

Holiday
Saver

SPAR
Toilet Tissues

 2 ply
18s

SPAR
Heavy Duty

 Refuse Bags
10s 4599

per pack

Garbie
Black 

 Refuse Bags
20s 5499

each

SPAR
Kitchen Towel
2s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2199
per pack

Scotch Brite
Heavy Duty 

 Brass, Wire or 
Stainless Steel

 Scourers
1s / 3s 2099

per pack

Energiser
Max AAA or AA
12s

SPAR
Firelighters

3s

1799
per pack

Hth
Floater Plus
1.6 kg

15999
each

SPAR
goodliving 
Broom & Mop

SPAR
Woof Dry Dog 
Food (Excl. Puppy)
8 kg
Assorted

Pamper
Fine Cut
Multi-Pack
12s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

10999
per pack

Whiskas
Dry Cat Food
900 g
Assorted

Marltons
Regular Litter 

for Cats
10 kg
6999

each

SPAR
Pro-Balance 
Cat Food
2 kg
Assorted

SPAR
Pro-Balance
or Pro-Balance Plus
6 kg / 8 kg
Assorted

SPAR
Woof
Dog Food
820 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

9999
per pack

SPAR
Cat Litter 

Micro Crystals 
Super Fine

1.5 kg 7999
per pack

13999
per pack

5999
per set

Charka
Brikettes
5 kg

9999
per pack

Pet Care

Pineware
Automatic
Black or White
Corded Kettle
1,7 litre

Hth
Granular 
Chlorine
8 kg

WITH                    CARD

39999
each

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 4500

Koopman
Wok

16999
each67999

each

Hart
J7 6 
Pieces Pot 
Set
1s

250 MB

SaveR44
9999

per pack

400 MB

Husky
Chunky
Dog Food
in Gravy or Jelly
775 g
Assorted

BUY
ANY

3
FOR 10000

WITH                    CARD

24999
each

SaveR60
15999

each

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED
Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.

Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 
limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 
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BUY
ANY

2
FOR 18000

16999
each



Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 October up to and including 9 November 2025, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 
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Say “hello” to get specials, store details, SPAR Rewards & more!

Let’s chat     0860 313 141
For more info: www.spar.co.za  or  Find us on       /myspar
Say “hello” to get specials, store details, SPAR Rewards & more!

Let’s chat     0860 313 141
For more info: www.spar.co.za  or  Find us on       /myspar

   

SIGN UP FOR MORE! MORE SAVINGS. MORE WINS. MORE FOR YOU.
SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

SPAR: • BIRCHGATE • BLOEMHOF • BONANZA • BONUS • BOTHAVILLE • BREDELL • CONSTANTIA • CROSS • CRYSTAL GATE • CULLINAN • DANIELSKUIL • DANVILLE • DELAREYVILLE • DELMAS • DELTA • DERICKS • DIAS • DOUGLAS • FAMILY SAVE • FERRYVALE • FRANKFORT• GHANDI SQUARE • 
GOLDFIELDS • RANDGATE •GREENHILLS • HARTSWATER • HEIDELBERG  • HILLBROW • KALAHARI • KISMET • KLOPPER PARK • KROONDAL • LIME ACRES • LEONDALE • McLEANS • MOUNTAIN VIEW • NOORDWYK • ORCHARDS • POST OFFICE • PRIESKA • RANDGATE • RANDJESPARK • REITZ • ROOSVILLE 

SCWEIZER REINKE (ExGG)• SAFI  • SELCOURT • SETARIA • SILVERTON • SIMUNYE • SOUTPANSBERG • SPARTAN • STRUBENSVALE • THE PALMS • THREE MONKEYS • VENTERSBURG • VREDE • WESSELBRON • WOLMARANSTAD • ZEEDERBERG
SUPERSPAR: • BALFOUR • BELA BELA • BENONI • BERTRAMS • BETHAL • BOKSBURG • CHRISTIANA • ERMELO • GEOLAINE • GROBLERSAL MALL • KATHU • KURUMAN • MARBLE HALL • MIDRAND • MOKOPANE • MOGOL (Onverwacht) • POSTMASBURG • PLATINUM  PARK • PRIMROSE • RANDFONTEIN • 

SILVERPLACE • SOUTHERN •SUN VILLAGE • SYLVANIA• THABAZIMBI • THORNHILL • XAVIER•  V.C. • VOLKSRUST• VRYBURG

Combo
Saver

 SPAR
Instant Noodles
Assorted 5 x 70 g
+ SPAR
Pilchards in Tomato
or Chilli Sauce 400 g
+ SPAR
Baked Beans in
Tomato Sauce 410 g
+ SPAR
Sunflower Oil 750 ml
+ SPAR
Parboiled Rice 2 kg
+ SPAR
 Super Maize Meal 5 kg

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 15900

DEALCOMBO

DEALCOMBO

SPAR
Super Maize Meal 
10 kg
+ SPAR
Brown Sugar 
2 kg
+ SPAR
Sunflower Oil 
2 litre
+ Spekko
Parboiled Rice 
10 kg
+ Sasko
Cake Wheat Flour 
10 kg

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 49900

SPAR
Large Eggs 60s
+ SPAR
Frozen Mixed Chicken 
Portions 5 kg
+ SPAR
60% Margarine Brick 
500 g

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 36500

DEALCOMBO

Household Essentials

Omo
3x Stain Removal 
Auto Power Laundry 
Capsules 294 ml, 
Liquid 1.5 litre
or 
Washing Powder
2 kg
Assorted

Sunlight
Dishwashing 
Liquid
750 ml

Pro-Wash
Laundry Bar
500 g
Assorted

Sta Soft
Fabric Softener Refill 
Pouch (Excl. Ultra)
500 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 6000

Home Care 
By SPAR
Dishwashing 
Liquid
Refill
750 ml
Assorted

Handy Andy
All Purpose
Cream
750 ml
Assorted

Finish
All in 1 56s,
Quantum Tabs 50s
or Ultimate 
Plus Tabs 45s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

21999
each

2299
each

WITH                    CARD

8999
each

Mr Muscle
Tile Cleaner
750 ml
Assorted

Domestos
Multipurpose 
Stain Removal 
Thick Bleach Cleaner 
750 ml
Assorted

Mortein Target
Insect Killer
300 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2999
each

WITH                    CARD

3599
each

WITH                    CARD

4699
each

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3300 3199

each

SaveR9
2499

each

50 MB
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